Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

1 -1 session 04/11/2023 - 11:00
Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
04/11/2023 - 11:00 Results

Points: FINA 2023
Rank

2011 and younger

1. VILBORN Freya Cornelia
2. RAUDVA Arlene
3. VANURINA Aleksandra
4. KONT Katriin
5. AHMAN Meeri Marii
6. PAIDRE Sofia
7. KOEL Helena
8. KASEVALI Jette
9. SEDASHEVA Vilena
10. METSUR Karolin
11. MURUMAA Lenna Kirsi
12. PARKEL Karoliina
13. ZJUZINA Stanislava-Stacy
14. SAHAKYAN Nare
15. LJAHHOVETS Jelizaveta
16. KOZLOVA Cathalina
17. PLATO Luisa
18. MAIPUU Karolin
19. PODER Britta
20. VARIK Hanna Loore
21. KARNER Grete
22. LABZINA Anna
23. SABRE Eisi
24. AIMAKANOVA Olga
25. MARAN Emma
26. EELRAND Romi
27. SAHAKYAN Sona
28. VESK Helen
29. LOGINOVA Anna
30. HUSSAR Saara

YOB 2009 - 2010

ROOP Adele
KARJA Karolin
PAAS Eliisa
ROASTO Emma
VOLKOVA Zlata

arwn e

YB

11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
13
12
14
11
13
13
12
13

09
09
09
09
09

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Yess

Spordiklubi Garant
Yess

Audentese Spordiklubi
Ujumisklubi Briis
Ujumisklubi Briis
Yess

Spordiklubi Aquaway
Ujumisklubi Briis
Orca Swim Club

Yess

Spordiklubi Garant
Yess

Spordiklubi Aquaway
Yess

Ujumisklubi Briis
Keila Swimclub

Yess

Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
Spordiklubi Nord
Spordiklubi Garant
Yess

Spordiklubi Aquaway
Yess

Ujumisklubi Briis
Yess

Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
Spordiklubi Aquaway
Yess

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Tuk

Ujumisklubi Briis
Spordiklubi Garant

Time

30.25
30.42
30.52
30.64
30.72
30.92
31.00
31.40
31.81
31.94
32.40
32.41
32.85
33.90
34.01
34.79
34.88
35.27
35.66
35.83
35.85
35.98
36.59
36.61
36.95
37.06
38.28
38.45
38.90
42.48

27.88
28.22
28.44
28.68
28.70

Pts

435
428
424
419
415
407
404
389
374
370
354
354
340
309
306
286
284
274
265
262
261
258
246
245
238
236
214
212
204
157

556
536
524
511
509
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 1, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank

6. ERIK Rika

7. ROOS Aleksandra

8. HALLIKIVI Grete

9. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii
10. FJODOROVA Jaroslava
11. ROONI Lenna
12. ERENVERT Eliis
13. REBANE Mia
14. MUIDRE Marit
15. MANDMA Hella-Maria
16. LEBEN Laura
17. KAARE Sarah Maria

ELLERMAA Teele

19. TAMM Sessi
20. SAREV Anette
21. KOIT Susanna
22. HRUSTALJOVA Alisa
23. BAKLAZENKO Eva
24. KONT Eva
25. KABIN Ariane
26. TAMBET Reti

27. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza

28. URVAK Berit Helena
29. KIMMEL Kaisa-Eva
30. KUUSK Sandra
31. TERENTJEVA Veronika
32. KARASJOVA Valeria
DSQ KOVAMAA Emma
GA - False Start

Open

MADAR Kirke
ROOS Aurelia
KAARE Kertu
ANNUS Isabel
TAMMIK Laura
LUIK Jette Riin
7. TANKLER Sheril
8. ROOP Adele
9. HALJASTE Heleriin
10. KARJA Karolin
11. PAAS Eliisa
12. ROASTO Emma

aprwbhE

YB

10
10
09
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
09
10
10
10
10

09
09
10
09
09
10

07

02
08
05
08
08
09
07
09
09
09

Tuk

Parnu Spordikool

Orca Swim Club

Orca Swim Club

Spordiklubi Garant
Ujumisklubi Briis

Keila Swimclub

Yess

Ujumisklubi Briis

Parnu Spordikool

Orca Swim Club

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Keila Swimclub

Parnu Spordikool

Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
MyFitness

Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant
Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
Ujumisklubi Briis

Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
Ujumisklubi Briis

Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
Spordiklubi Nord

Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
Yess

Keila Swimclub
Parnu Spordikool
Kalevi Ujumiskool
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Parnu Spordikool
Tuk

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Tuk

Ujumisklubi Briis

Time Pts
28.80 504
28.87 501
28.92 498
29.02 493
29.26 481
29.83 454
30.03 445
30.60 420
30.71 416
31.05 402
3145 387
31.76 376
3176 376
3190 371
33.28 327
33.47 321
33.78 312
33.87 310
33.96 307
34.16 302
34.23 300
3436 297
3510 278
3575 263
3786 222
3797 220
38.22 215
26.09 678
26.36 658
26.71 632
27.39 586
2744 583
2744 583
2756 575
27.88 556
28.16 539
28.22 536
2844 524
28.68 511
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023 - —
Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
13. VOLKOVA Zlata 09  Spordiklubi Garant 28.70 509
14. ERIK Rika 10  Tuk 28.80 504
TAEL Katriin 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 28.80 504

16. ROOS Aleksandra 10  Parnu Spordikool 28.87 501
17. HALLIKIVI Grete 09  Orca Swim Club 28.92 498
18. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10  Orca Swim Club 29.02 493
19. JAMSA Fiona 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 29.14 487
20. FJODOROVA Jaroslava 10  Spordiklubi Garant 29.26 481
21. LEO Marta 07  Orca Swim Club 29.35 476
22. TANNA Sandra 05  Ujumise Spordiklubi 29045 472
23. KOIT Lisete 08 MyFitness 29.62 463
MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08  Spordiklubi Garant 29.62 463

25. ROONI Lenna 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 2083 454
26. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08  Parnu Spordikool 29.99 446
27. ERENVERT Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 30.03 445
28. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11  Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.25 435
29. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 3042 428
30. PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 30.44 427
31. VANURINA Aleksandra 11  Spordiklubi Garant 3052 424
32. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 30.60 420
33. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 30.64 419
34. MALING Helena 05  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 30.65 418
35. TILLEMANN Emma Marie 07  Ujumisklubi Briis 30.68 417
36. MUIDRE Marit 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 30.71 416
37. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11  Audentese Spordiklubi 30.72 415
38. MILLER Sandra 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 3081 412
39. PAIDRE Sofia 11  Ujumisklubi Briis 30.92 407
40. KOEL Helena 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 31.00 404
41. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10  Parnu Spordikool 31.05 402
42. SASSE Karola 08 Bird Cherry 3124 395
43. KASEVALI Jette 11  Yess 3140 389
44. LEBEN Laura 10  Orca Swim Club 3145 387
45, KAARE Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3176 376
ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 3176 376

47. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11  Spordiklubi Aquaway 3181 374
48. TAMM Sessi 10  Parnu Spordikool 3190 371
49. METSUR Karolin 11  Ujumisklubi Briis 3194 370
50. MURUMAA Lenna Kirsi 11 Orca Swim Club 3240 34
51. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 3241 344
52. ZJUZINA Stanislava-Stacy 12 Spordiklubi Garant 3285 340
53. TENNEBERG Laura 08 Parnu Spordikool 33.09 332
54. BEZKO Liina 06 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 3324 328
55. SAREV Anette 09  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 33.28 327
56. KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness 3347 321
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 1, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
57. HRUSTALJOVA Alisa 09  Spordiklubi Garant 33.78 312
58. BAKLAZENKO Eva 10  Spordiklubi Garant 33.87 310
59. SAHAKYAN Nare 11 Yess 33.90 309
60. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 3396 307
61. LJAHHOVETS Jelizaveta 11  Spordiklubi Aquaway 3401 306
62. KABIN Ariane 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 3416 302
63. TAMBET Reti 10  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 34.23 300
64. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 3436 297
65. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 3479 286
66. PLATO Luisa 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 34.88 284
67. URVAK Berit Helena 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 3510 278
68. MAIPUU Karolin 12 Keila Swimclub 35.27 274
69. PODER Britta 11  Yess 35.66 265
70. KIMMEL Kaisa-Eva 09  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 35.75 263
71. VARIK Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 3583 262
72. KARNER Grete 11  Spordiklubi Nord 3585 261
73. LABZINA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 3598 258
74. SABRE Eisi 13  Yess 36.59 246
75. AIMAKANOVA Olga 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 36.61 245
76. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 36.95 238
77. EELRAND Romi 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 37.06 236
78. KUUSK Sandra 10  Spordiklubi Nord 3786 222
79. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 3797 220
80. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 3822 215
81. SAHAKYAN Sona 13  Yess 3828 214
82. VESK Helen 13  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 38.45 212
83. LOGINOVA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 38.90 204
84. HUSSAR Saara 13  Yess 4248 157
85. KOSSAREVA Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 46.19 122

DSQ KOVAMAA Emma 10 Yess
GA - False Start
Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
04/11/2023 - 11:15 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle

2010 and younger

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31
32.
33.

KONT Marten
LAURIMAA Mikk
KOTKIN Luca
KUZNETSOV Maksim
KORJAKIN Matvei
BOTSMANOV Villem
GROSSBERG Tristan
DORONIN Grigori
GRIGORJEV Artjom
PAJU Markus
BOJARIN Timur
PAURSON Raimo
SAADI Sten-Mihkel
ZIMENKQV Anton
VIIRA Arthur

MILJAN Sebastian
ZAYTSEV Vsevolod
GULJAJEV Maksim
REPPO Lennart
SALUMAA Raiden
TIHHANOVSKI Taras
REIMANN Raner
MASSAKAS Simon
REINSOO Maru
LEPIK Johannes
VANA Oliver
RUSSAK Jaramir
STOROZHUK Daniel
PASHENKOV Matvei
LINNIK Lev

PARN Mairold
MILJUKQV Marten
FILONENKO Dmitri

YOB 2008 - 2009

© N OMWON PR

VOSOKOVSKI Timo
OTT Karl-Eric
SIRCHIZIUC Timur
ZGURO Arseni
MARRAN Mart Lukas
STIKANQV Daniil
AROLD Marten Erik
MOTASNJOV Maksim

10 Yess 26.39
10 MyFitness 26.56
10  Ujumisklubi Briis 27.27
10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 27.68
10  Spordiklubi Garant 28.26
10 Yess 28.48
10  Parnu Spordikool 28.78
10  Spordiklubi Garant 28.85
10  Spordiklubi Garant 28.97
10  Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 29.45
12 Spordiklubi Garant 2951
10  Audentese Spordiklubi 29.75
10 MyFitness 29.94
11 Spordiklubi Garant 29.94
11  Yess 30.72
10  Parnu Spordikool 31.04
10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 3131
11 Spordiklubi Garant 31.72
11  Yess 32.26
10  Parnu Spordikool 32.35
12 Yess 32.49
10  Parnu Spordikool 32.53
10 Yess 32.73
12 Yess 32.82
11  Yess 32.91
10  Spordiklubi Nord 33.26
12 Spordiklubi Garant 34.34
13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.63
14  Yess 34.71
11 Spordiklubi Garant 35.01
11  Yess 3541
12 Yess 36.25
10  Spordiklubi Garant 37.11
08  Spordiklubi Fortuna 25.07
08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 25.30
08 Balti 25.49
09 NRK Kalev 25.60
08  Ujumisklubi Briis 26.14
08  Spordiklubi Aquaway 26.34
09  Paide Ujumisklubi 26.45
09 NRKKalev 26.50

445
437
404
386
363
354
343
341
336
320
318
311
305
305
282
273
266
256
244
242
238
238
233
231
229
222
202
197
195
190
184
172
160

520
505
494
488
458
448
442
440
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 2, Boys, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2008 - 2009

Rank

9. GRABOVSCHI Sawa
10. KAAR Hugo Sebastian

11. TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo

12. MAESEPP Erik

13. FEDORENKO Aleksandr

14. ABRAS Artur

15. KALJUVEER Hans Herman

16. BOIKO Aleksandr
17. PAVLOV Jevgeny

18. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann

19. METSPALU Gustav Karl
20. KOTOV Maksim

21. LUIK Rasmus

22. KIRTSI Chris Cevor

23. SEDASHEYV Askold

24. PETENBERG Nikita

25. KOTELEVSKI Philipp
26. VATSENKO Aleksandr
27. TOOMEMAGI Ryan

Open

VOOL Mattias
KESKULA Siim
VIIRPUU Jako Joosep
SOOSAAR Andreas
KAGO Trevor
KAZAREVSKI Nikita
7. VOSOKOVSKI Timo
8. SILLASTE Dmitri
9. OTT Karl-Eric
10. SIRK Kris
11. KAEAER Mathias
12. SIRCHIZIUC Timur
13. JARV Alver
14. MANNA Oskar
15. ZGURO Arseni
16. JAGUSON Sander
17. VALK Rasmus
18. VOSOKOVSKI Rene
19. MARRAN Mart Lukas
ROMANOV Artjom
21. LAKSBERG Rauno
22. STIKANOV Daniil

aprwn e

YB

08
08
08
09
09
08
09
09
09
09
09
08
08
09
09
09
09
08
08

05
07
05
06
06
06
08
07
08
07
05
08
05
07
09
00
07
05
08
06
06
08

Balti

Ujumisklubi Briis
Parnu Spordikool
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Johvi Spordikool
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumisklubi Briis
Spordiklubi Garant
Narva SK/Energia
Parnu Spordikool
Tuk

Spordiklubi Aquaway
Spordiklubi Nord
Orca Swim Club
Spordiklubi Aquaway
Parnu Spordikool
Spordiklubi Aquaway
Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
Spordiklubi Nord

Tuk

Ujumise Spordiklubi
TOPI Ujumisklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Parnu Spordikool
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Tuk

Orca Swim Club
Balti

Bird Cherry
Ujumise Spordiklubi
NRK Kalev

Wiru Swim

Orca Swim Club
Spordiklubi Fortuna
Ujumisklubi Briis
NRK Kalev

Bird Cherry
Spordiklubi Aquaway

Time Pts
26.53 438
26.69 430
26.90 420
2729 403
2757 390
27.74 383
28.63 349
28.80 342
29.21 328
29.25 327
29.27 326
29.81 309
30.05 301
30.87 278
30.99 275
31.20 269
31.67 257
3182 254
33.63 215
2353 628
23.79 608
23.86 603
24.47 559
2492 529
2492 529
25.07 520
25.26 508
25.30 505
25.38 501
2548 495
2549 494
2550 494
2557 490
25.60 488
25.63 486
2581 476
26.11 460
26.14 458
26.14 458
26.32 449
26.34 448
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank

23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

56.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.

KONT Marten

AROLD Marten Erik
MOTASNJOV Maksim
GRABOVSCHI Savwva
BARANOVSKI Vjatseslav
LAURIMAA Mikk

LEIB Richard

KAAR Hugo Sebastian
TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo
KOTKIN Luca
MAESEPP Erik
FEDORENKO Aleksandr
KUZNETSOV Maksim
ABRAS Artur
JARVMAGI Richard
KOLAMETS Henry
KORJAKIN Matvei
BOTSMANOV Villem
KALJUVEER Hans Herman
GROSSBERG Tristan
BOIKO Aleksandr
DORONIN Grigori
GRIGORJEV Artjom
PAVLOV Jevgeny
SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann
METSPALU Gustav Karl
PAJU Markus

BOJARIN Timur
PAURSON Raimo
KOTOV Maksim

SAADI Sten-Mihkel
ZIMENKQV Anton

LUIK Rasmus

VIIRA Arthur

KIRTSI Chris Cevor
SEDASHEV Askold
MILJAN Sebastian
PETENBERG Nikita
ZAYTSEV Vsevolod
KOTELEVSKI Philipp
GULJAJEV Maksim
VATSENKO Aleksandr
REPPO Lennart
SALUMAA Raiden

YB

10
09
09
08
05
10

08
08
10
09
09
10
08
07
01
10
10
09
10
09
10
10
09
09
09
10
12
10
08
10
11
08
11
09
09
10
09
10
09
11
08
11
10

Yess

Paide Ujumisklubi
NRK Kalev

Balti

Johvi Spordikool
MyFitness

Yess

Ujumisklubi Briis
Parnu Spordikool
Ujumisklubi Briis
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Johvi Spordikool
Spordiklubi Aquaway
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Parnu Spordikool
Yess

Spordiklubi Garant
Yess

Ujumisklubi Briis
Parnu Spordikool
Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant
Narva SK/Energia
Parnu Spordikool
Tuk

Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool

Spordiklubi Garant
Audentese Spordiklubi
Spordiklubi Aquaway
MyFitness

Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Nord

Yess

Orca Swim Club
Spordiklubi Aquaway
Parnu Spordikool
Parnu Spordikool
Spordiklubi Aquaway
Spordiklubi Aquaway
Spordiklubi Garant
Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
Yess

Parnu Spordikool

Time Pts
26.39 445
26.45 442
26.50 440
26.53 438
26.54 438
26.56 437
2661 434
26.69 430
2690 420
2727 404
2729 403
2757 390
27.68 386
2774 383
28.01 372
28.19 365
28.26 363
2848 34
28.63 349
2878 343
28.80 342
2885 341
2897 336
29.21 328
29.25 327
29.27 326
2945 320
2951 318
29.75 311
29.81 309
29.94 305
2994 305
30.05 301
30.72 282
30.87 278
3099 275
31.04 273
31.20 269
3131 266
31.67 257
31.72 256
31.82 254
32.26 244
3235 242

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

oo
A.LeCoq

rLONDON-TARTLUL

1887

Registered to Yess

05/11/2023 13:12 - Page 7

arena
(E

X 2




Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
67. TIHHANOVSKI Taras 12 Yess 3249 238
68. REIMANN Raner 10  Parnu Spordikool 3253 238
69. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 3273 233
70. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 3282 231
71. LEPIK Johannes 11  Yess 3291 229
72. VANA Oliver 10  Spordiklubi Nord 3326 222
73. TOOMEMAGI Ryan 08  Spordiklubi Nord 33.63 215
74. RUSSAK Jaramir 12 Spordiklubi Garant 3434 202
75. STOROZHUK Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 34.63 197
76. PASHENKOV Matvei 14  Yess 3471 195
77. LINNIK Lev 11  Spordiklubi Garant 3501 190
78. PARN Mairold 11  Yess 3541 184
79. MILJUKOV Marten 12 Yess 36.25 172
80. FILONENKO Dmitri 10  Spordiklubi Garant 3711 160

Event 3 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
04/11/2023 - 11:29 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. MARAN Meribel 11  Yess 1:1895 492
50m:  37.37  37.37 100m: 1:18.95  41.58

2. PAIDRE Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.26 377
50m:  39.67  39.67 100m: 1:26.26  46.59

3. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 1:27.26 364
50m:  40.36  40.36 100m: 1:27.26  46.90

4. VAHKAL Raheli 11  Audentese Spordiklubi 1:31.18 319
50m:  43.18  43.18 100m: 1:31.18  48.00

5. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11  Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:32.40 307
50m:  43.26  43.26 100m: 1:32.40  49.14

6. METSUR Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:32.64 305
50m: 4355 4355 100m: 1:32.64  49.09

7. SAAR Renate 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:3461 286
50m: 45.25 45.25 100m: 1:34.61 49.36

8. LJAHHOVETS Jelizaveta 11  Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:38.46 254
50m: 4574  45.74 100m: 1:38.46  52.72

9. SABRE Eisi 13  Yess 1:43.75 217
50m: 4825  48.25 100m: 1:43.75  55.50

10. AIMAKANOVA Olga 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:43.83 216
50m:  49.20  49.20 100m: 1:43.83  54.63
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 3, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, 2011 and younger

Rank YB
11. PODER Britta 11  Yess
50m: 49.73 49.73 100m: 1:44.56 54.83
12. HUSSAR Saara 13  Yess
50m:  53.66  53.66 100m: 1:49.65  55.99
13. MARAN Emma 14  Yess
50m: 5233  52.33 100m: 1:49.96  57.63
14. SAHAKYAN Sona 13  Yess
50m: 5282  52.82 100m: 1:50.97  58.15
15. VESK Helen 13  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
50m: 5345  53.45 100m: 1:51.91  58.46
DSQ LOGINOVA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway

BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. ERIK Katre 09  Ujumisklubi Briis
50m: 37.06 37.06 100m: 1:18.53 41.47
2. ROBIKOV Anna 09  Spordiklubi Garant
50m:  37.55  37.55 100m: 1:18.79  41.24
3. REMMELGAS Bianca 09 MyFitness
50m:  37.06  37.06 100m: 1:19.57  42.51
4. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway
50m:  39.01  39.01 100m: 1:19.92  40.91
5. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10  Ujumisklubi Briis
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:25.13 44.84
6. SVINTSITSKAJA Asja 09  Spordiklubi Garant
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:25.52 45.71
7. METSUR Marjette 09  Ujumisklubi Briis
50m:  42.09  42.09 100m: 1:26.32  44.23
8. HALLIKIVI Grete 09 Orca Swim Club
50m:  39.60  39.60 100m: 1:27.09  47.49
9. JOGI Emili 10  Parnu Spordikool
50m: 4222 4222 100m: 1:27.66  45.44
10. REBANE lIris 10 Yess
50m:  42.02  42.02 100m: 1:28.28  46.26
11. ERENVERT Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub
50m: 4171 4171 100m: 1:30.34  48.63
12. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10  Ujumisklubi Briis

50m: 44.25 44.25 100m: 1:33.14 48.89

Time

1:44.56

1:49.65

1:49.96

1:50.97

1:51.91

1:18.53

1:18.79

1:19.57

1:19.92

1:25.13

1:25.52

1:26.32

1:27.09

1:27.66

1:28.28

1:30.34

1:33.14

Pts
212

183

182

177

173

500

495

481

475

393

387

377

367

360

352

328

300
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 3, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank
13.

14.

15.

16.

DSQ

DSQ

Open

10.

11.

12.

BAKLAZENKO Eva

50m: 45.28 45.28 100m:
KONT Eva

50m: 44.14 44.14 100m:
ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza

50m: 4577 4577 100m:
KUUSK Sandra

50m: 51.11 51.11 100m:

URVAK Berit Helena

YB

10
1:34.73

10
1:35.23

10
1:38.83

10
1:51.21

09

Spordiklubi Garant
49.45
Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
51.09
Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
53.06
Spordiklubi Nord
1:00.10
Ujumisklubi Briis

BrD - Leg movements not always simultaneous and in horizontal plane

KARASJOVA Valeria

BrJ - lllegal downward dolphin kick

ERIK Katre

50m: 37.06 37.06 100m:
ROBIKOV Anna

50m: 37.55 37.55 100m:
MARAN Meribel

50m: 37.37 37.37 100m:
REMMELGAS Bianca

50m: 37.06 37.06 100m:
ROSKOSHNY Maria

50m: 39.01 39.01 100m:
LUTS Janeli

50m: 38.05 38.05 100m:
REIDOLF Kirke

50m: 38.28 38.28 100m:
LEO Marta

50m: 38.97 38.97 100m:
FELDMAN Ellen

50m: 39.75 39.75 100m:
SEPP Liisbet

50m: 39.78 39.78 100m:
EHA Charlotte Lukie

50m: 40.29 40.29 100m:
SMIRNOVA Maria

50m: 40.88 40.88 100m:

09

09
1:18.53

09
1:18.79

11
1:18.95

09
1:19.57

10
1:19.92

06
1:20.02

07
1:20.82

07
1:23.26

07
1:24.02

06
1:24.84

10
1:25.13

08
1:25.16

Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev

Ujumisklubi Briis
41.47

Spordiklubi Garant
41.24

Yess
41.58

MyFitness
4251

Spordiklubi Aquaway
40.91

Keila Swimclub
41.97

Ujumisklubi Briis
42.54

Orca Swim Club
44.29

Spordiklubi Garant
44.27

Parnu Spordikool
45.06
Ujumisklubi Briis
44.84

Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool
44.28

Time

1:34.73

1:35.23

1:38.83

1:51.21

1:18.53

1:18.79

1:18.95

1:19.57

1:19.92

1:20.02

1:20.82

1:23.26

1:24.02

1:24.84

1:25.13

1:25.16

Pts
285

280

251

176

500

495

492

481

475

473

459

420

408

397

393

392
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Aura Open Cup 3
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023 N’
Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

13. SVINTSITSKAJA Asja 09  Spordiklubi Garant 1:2552 387
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:25.52 45.71

14. PAIDRE Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.26 377
50m: 39.67  39.67 100m: 1:26.26 46.59

15. METSUR Marjette 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:26.32 377
50m: 42.09  42.09 100m: 1:26.32 44.23

16. HALLIKIVI Grete 09 Orca Swim Club 1:27.09 367
50m: 39.60  39.60 100m: 1:27.09 47.49

17. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 1:27.26 364
50m: 40.36  40.36 100m: 1:27.26 46.90

18. JOGI Emili 10  Parnu Spordikool 1:27.66 360
50m: 42.22 42.22 100m: 1:27.66 45.44

19. REBANE lIris 10 Yess 1:28.28 352
50m: 42.02  42.02 100m: 1:28.28 46.26

20. ERENVERT Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 1:30.34 328
50m: 4171 4171 100m: 1:30.34 48.63

21. VAHKAL Raheli 11  Audentese Spordiklubi 1:31.18 319
50m: 43.18  43.18 100m: 1:31.18 48.00

22. SEDASHEVA Vilena 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:32.40 307
50m: 43.26  43.26 100m: 1:32.40 49.14

23. METSUR Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:32.64 305
50m: 43.55 43.55 100m: 1:32.64 49.09

24. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:33.14 300
50m: 4425  44.25 100m: 1:33.14 48.89

25. SAAR Renate 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:34.61 286
50m: 4525 4525 100m: 1:34.61 49.36

26. BAKLAZENKO Eva 10  Spordiklubi Garant 1:34.73 285
50m: 4528 4528 100m: 1:34.73 49.45

27. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:35.23 280
50m: 44.14 4414 100m: 1:35.23 51.09

28. LIJAHHOVETS Jelizaveta 11 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:38.46 254
50m: 4574 4574 100m: 1:38.46 52.72

29. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:38.83 251
50m: 4577 4577 100m: 1:38.83 53.06

30. SABRE Eisi 13  Yess 1:43.75 217
50m: 48.25  48.25 100m: 1:43.75 55.50

31. AIMAKANOVA Olga 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:43.83 216

50m: 49.20 49.20 100m: 1:43.83 54.63
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Aura Open Cup 3
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023 S —
Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open
Rank YB Time Pts
32. PODER Britta 11  Yess 1:4456 212
50m: 49.73 49.73 100m: 1:44.56 54.83
33. HUSSAR Saara 13  Yess 1:4965 183
50m:  53.66  53.66 100m: 1:49.65  55.99
34. MARAN Emma 14  Yess 1:49.96 182
50m: 5233  52.33 100m: 1:49.96  57.63
35. SAHAKYAN Sona 13  Yess 1:50.97 177
50m: 5282  52.82 100m: 1:50.97  58.15
36. KUUSK Sandra 10  Spordiklubi Nord 1:51.21 176
50m: 5111  51.11 100m: 1:51.21 1:00.10
37. VESK Helen 13  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:5191 173
50m:  53.45  53.45 100m: 1:51.91  58.46
38. KOSSAREVA Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 2:02.90 130
50m: 59.16 59.16 100m: 2:02.90 1:03.74
DSQ URVAK Berit Helena 09  Ujumisklubi Briis
BrD - Leg movements not always simultaneous and in horizontal plane
DSQ LOGINOVA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Aquaway
BrH - Did not touch wall with both hands simultaneously at turn and/or finish
DSQ KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
BrJ - lllegal downward dolphin kick
Event 4 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
04/11/2023 - 11:44 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
2010 and younger
1. PRIKS Robin 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.27 447
50m:  33.76  33.76 100m: 1:12.27  38.51
2. KONT Marten 10 Yess 1:1420 413
50m: 3511 3511 100m: 1:14.20  39.09
3. ALTEBERG Andrei 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.46 363
50m:  36.05  36.05 100m: 1:17.46  41.41
4. GRIGORJEV Artjom 10  Spordiklubi Garant 1:21.06 317
50m:  38.67  38.67 100m: 1:21.06  42.39
5. SAADI Sten-Mihkel 10 MyFitness 1:26.95 256
50m:  41.24  41.24 100m: 1:26.95  45.71
6. IDNURM Simon 11  Keila Swimclub 1:31.43 221
50m: 43.97 43.97 100m: 1:31.43 47.46
Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960 Registered to Yess 05/11/2023 13:12 - Page 12
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 4, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, 2010 and younger

Rank

7. MIKSON Robin
50m: 43.01 43.01

8. KISLITSON Matvei
50m: 45.20 45.20

9. SALUMAA Raiden
50m: 4477 4477

10. SUVALOV Darniil
50m:  43.95  43.95

11. RUSSAK Jaramir
50m: 47.05  47.05

12. STOROZHUK Daniel
50m: 49.83 49.83

13. PARN Mairold
50m: 50.07 50.07

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. RANDLA Ralf
50m: 32.99 32.99

2. AROLD Marten Erik
50m: 33.92 33.92

3. ZGURO Arseni
50m: 3421 3421

4. LAHT Gregor
50m: 36.07  36.07

5. SUHHOV Leon
50m: 37.02  37.02

6. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann
50m: 38.90  38.90

7. PETENBERG Nikita
50m:  41.79  41.79

Open

1. ROOSE Ralf
50m:  29.33  29.33

2. RANNIK Kristo
50m:  30.09  30.09

3. REIVART Kiristjan
50m: 30.75 30.75

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

YB

10
1:31.68

12
1:33.40

10
1:36.37

11
1:38.34

12
1:42.06

13
1:44.56

11
1:45.63

08
1:08.57

09
1:13.24

09
1:13.40

09
1:17.06

09
1:21.35

09
1:22.85

09
1:29.53

1:02.72

06
1:04.98

06
1:05.11

Keila Swimclub
48.67

Spordiklubi Garant
48.20

Parnu Spordikool
51.60

Spordiklubi Garant
54.39

Spordiklubi Garant
55.01

Spordiklubi Aquaway
54.73

Yess
55.56

Ujumisklubi Briis
35.58

Paide Ujumisklubi
39.32

NRK Kalev
39.19

Tuk
40.99

Spordiklubi Garant
44.33

Parnu Spordikool
43.95

Parnu Spordikool
47.74

Tuk
33.39

Ujumise Spordiklubi
34.89

Tuk
34.36

Time Pts
1:31.68 219
1:33.40 207
1:36.37 188
1:38.34 177
1:42.06 158
1:4456 147
1:45.63 143
1:08.57 523
1:13.24 429
1:13.40 427
1:17.06 369
1:21.35 313
1:22.85 297
1:29.53 235
1:02.72 684
1:04.98 615
1:05.11 612
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank

4. ALOE Robin
50m: 30.80 30.80

5. ALTEBERG Artjom
50m: 30.64 30.64

6. STERLIKOV Deniss
50m: 30.34 30.34

7. TIIDUS Jueri Robin
50m: 32.05 32.05

8. RANDLA Ralf
50m:  32.99  32.99

9. LINDMA Jakob Matthias
50m: 3293  32.93

10. KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin
50m: 33.44 33.44

11. PRIKS Robin
50m:  33.76  33.76

12. AROLD Marten Erik
50m: 33.92 33.92

13. ZGURO Arseni
50m: 3421 3421

14. KOLOSSOV Matfei
50m: 34.60 34.60

15. KONT Marten
50m: 35.11 35.11

16. VALK Rasmus
50m: 34.74  34.74

17. LAHT Gregor
50m: 36.07  36.07

18. ALTEBERG Andrei
50m: 36.05 36.05

19. GRIGORJEV Artjom
50m:  38.67  38.67

20. SUHHOV Leon
50m:  37.02  37.02

21. SINIORG Rihard
50m:  37.30  37.30

22. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann
50m: 38.90 38.90

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

YB

00
1:05.12

06
1:05.29

05
1:05.57

07
1:06.90

08
1:08.57

05
1:10.60

07
1:12.04

10
1:12.27

09
1:13.24

09
1:13.40

07
1:13.94

10
1:14.20

07
1:15.97

09
1:17.06

10
1:17.46

10
1:21.06

09
1:21.35

07
1:21.43

09
1:22.85

Keila Swimclub
34.32

Ujumise Spordiklubi
34.65

Johvi Spordikool
35.23

Orca Swim Club
34.85
Ujumisklubi Briis
35.58

Orca Swim Club
37.67

Spordiklubi Garant
38.60

Ujumise Spordiklubi
38.51

Paide Ujumisklubi
39.32

NRK Kalev
39.19

Parnu Spordikool
39.34

Yess
39.09

Orca Swim Club
41.23

Tuk
40.99

Ujumise Spordiklubi
41.41

Spordiklubi Garant
42.39

Spordiklubi Garant
44.33

Parnu Spordikool
44.13

Parnu Spordikool
43.95

Time Pts
1:05.12 611
1:05.29 606
1:05.57 599
1:06.90 564
1:08.57 523
1:10.60 480
1:12.04 451
1:12.27 447
1:13.24 429
1:13.40 427
1:13.94 417
1:1420 413
1:1597 385
1:17.06 369
1:17.46 363
1:21.06 317
1:21.35 313
1:2143 312
1:22.85 297
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 4, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
23. SAADI Sten-Mihkel 10 MyFitness 1:26.95 256
50m:  41.24 4124  100m: 1:26.95  45.71
24. PETENBERG Nikita 09  Parnu Spordikool 1:2953 235
50m: 4179 4179 100m: 1:29.53  47.74
25. RADIONOV llja 07  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:30.05 231
50m: 4126 4126  100m: 1:30.05  48.79
26. IDNURM Simon 11  Keila Swimclub 1:31.43 221
50m:  43.97  43.97 100m: 1:31.43  47.46
27. MIKSON Robin 10 Keila Swimclub 1:31.68 219
50m:  43.01  43.01 100m: 1:31.68  48.67
28. KISLITSON Matvei 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:33.40 207
50m: 4520 4520  100m: 1:33.40  48.20
29. SALUMAA Raiden 10  Parnu Spordikool 1:36.37 188
50m: 4477 4477 100m: 1:36.37  51.60
30. SUVALOQV Daniil 11  Spordiklubi Garant 1:38.34 177
50m:  43.95 4395  100m: 1:38.34  54.39
31. RUSSAK Jaramir 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:42.06 158
50m:  47.05  47.05  100m: 1:42.06  55.01
32. STOROZHUK Daniel 13 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:4456 147
50m:  49.83  49.83  100m: 1:44.56  54.73
33. PARN Mairold 11  Yess 1:4563 143
50m: 50.07 50.07 100m: 1:45.63 55.56
Event 5 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
04/11/2023 - 11:56 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
2011 and younger
1. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:17.98 332
50m: 3426 3426  100m: 1:17.98  43.72
2. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:22.76 278
50m: 3713  37.13  100m: 1:22.76  45.63
3. MARAN Meribel 11  Yess 1:22.81 278
50m: 3741 3741 100m: 1:22.81  45.40
4. KOEL Helena 11  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.62 212
50m: 39.44 39.44 100m: 1:30.62 51.18
5. IGNATOVA Valeria 11  Spordiklubi Garant 1:34.78 185
50m:  40.37  40.37 100m: 1:34.78  54.41
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 5, Girls, 100m Butterfly, 2011 and younger

Rank
6. LABZINA Anna
50m: 43.02  43.02
7. ZJUZINA Stanislava-Stacy
50m: 4573 4573
YOB 2009 - 2010
1. VOLKOVA Zlata
50m: 31.85 31.85
2. FOKINA Arina
50m: 32.48  32.48
3. ROOS Aleksandra
50m: 34.42  34.42
4. SIBUL Krete
50m: 33.01 33.01
5. SIKK Keiti Lii
50m: 33.48  33.48
6. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii
50m: 34.73 34.73
7. LEBEN Laura
50m: 37.90  37.90
8. JOGI Emili
50m: 40.97 4097
9. TERENTJEVA Veronika
50m: 4518 4518
Open
1. MADAR Kirke
50m: 2852  28.52
2. ROOS Aurelia
50m: 29.49  29.49
3. VOLKOVA Zlata
50m: 31.85  31.85
4. HALJASTE Heleriin
50m: 31.70  31.70

5. GURJANOVA Violanta

50m:  31.94  31.94
6. FOKINA Arina
50m: 3248 3248

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

YB

12
1:36.38

12
1:38.03

09
1:08.26

10
1:08.91

10
1:12.30

09
1:12.58

09
1:13.89

10
1:14.88

10
1:24.87

10
1:28.54

09
1:43.20

07
1:00.85

1:04.77

09
1:08.26

07
1:08.82

06
1:08.88

10
1:08.91

Spordiklubi Garant
53.36

Spordiklubi Garant
52.30

Spordiklubi Garant
36.41

Spordiklubi Garant
36.43

Parnu Spordikool
37.88

Ujumise Spordiklubi
39.57

Tuk
40.41

Orca Swim Club
40.15

Orca Swim Club
46.97

Parnu Spordikool
4757

Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
58.02

Keila Swimclub
32.33

Parnu Spordikool
35.28

Spordiklubi Garant
36.41

Ujumise Spordiklubi
37.12

Johvi Spordikool
36.94

Spordiklubi Garant
36.43

Time

1:36.38

1:38.03

1:08.26

1:08.91

1:12.30

1:12.58

1:13.89

1:14.88

1:24.87

1:28.54

1:43.20

1:00.85

1:04.77

1:08.26

1:08.82

1:08.88

1:08.91

Pts
176

167

496

482

417

412

391

376

258

227

143

700

581

496

484

483

482
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 5, Women, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank

7. TEDER Karolin
50m: 33.24  33.24

8. ROOS Aleksandra
50m: 34.42 34.42

9. SIBUL Krete
50m: 33.01 33.01

10. SIKK Keiti Lii
50m: 3348  33.48

11. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia
50m:  33.72  33.72

12. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii
50m: 34.73 34.73

13. VILBORN Freya Cornelia
50m:  34.26  34.26

14. SEPP Johanna
50m: 3413  34.13

15. EHA Laurette Ella
50m: 37.13  37.13

16. MARAN Meribel
50m: 3741 3741

17. LEBEN Laura
50m: 37.90 37.90

18. JOGI Emili
50m:  40.97  40.97

19. KOEL Helena
50m: 39.44  39.44

20. TENNEBERG Laura
50m:  41.38  41.38

21. IGNATOVA Valeria
50m: 40.37 40.37

22. LABZINA Anna
50m:  43.02  43.02

23. ZJUZINA Stanislava-Stacy
50m: 4573 4573

24. TERENTJEVA Veronika
50m: 4518  45.18

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

YB

08
1:09.24

10
1:12.30

09
1:12.58

09
1:13.89

08
1:14.57

10
1:14.88

11
1:17.98

07
1:18.00

11
1:22.76

11
1:22.81

10
1:24.87

10
1:28.54

11
1:30.62

08
1:31.23

11
1:34.78

12
1:36.38

12
1:38.03

09
1:43.20

Ujumisklubi Briis
36.00

Parnu Spordikool
37.88

Ujumise Spordiklubi
39.57

Tuk
40.41

Parnu Spordikool
40.85

Orca Swim Club
40.15

Ujumise Spordiklubi
43.72

Orca Swim Club
43.87
Ujumisklubi Briis
45.63

Yess
45.40

Orca Swim Club
46.97

Parnu Spordikool
47.57
Ujumisklubi Briis
51.18

Parnu Spordikool
49.85

Spordiklubi Garant
54.41

Spordiklubi Garant
53.36

Spordiklubi Garant
52.30

Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
58.02

Time

1:09.24

1:12.30

1:12.58

1:13.89

1:14.57

1:14.88

1:17.98

1:18.00

1:22.76

1:22.81

1:24.87

1:28.54

1:30.62

1:31.23

1:34.78

1:36.38

1:38.03

1:43.20

Pts
475

417

412

391

380

376

332

332

278

278

258

227

212

207

185

176

167

143
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 6

04/11/2023 - 12:03

Men, 100m Butterfly

Points: FINA 2023

Rank

2010 and younger

1.

DSQ

KORJAKIN Matvei
50m: 33.05 33.05

TSIKALJOV Deniss
50m: 33.12  33.12

ZAYTSEYV Vsevolod
50m: 33.39  33.39

DORONIN Grigori
50m:  34.34  34.34

BOIKO Daniel
50m: 35.34 3534

SOROKIN Daniil
50m: 35.46 35.46

MILJAN Sebastian
50m: 36.12  36.12

LETNIKQV llja
50m:  40.00  40.00

BUJANOV Artjom
GA - False Start

YOB 2008 - 2009

1.

SALUMAA Morris
50m: 28.78  28.78

RANNAMAE Ralf
50m: 29.02 29.02

TODIRAS Veaceslav
50m: 29.92  29.92

GRIGORJEYV Artur
50m: 30.50 30.50

AROLD Marten Erik
50m: 31.23  31.23

FEDORENKO Aleksandr
50m:  32.36  32.36

SEPELJOV Matvei
50m: 33.32 33.32

PETENBERG Nikita
50m: 33.67 33.67

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

YB

10
1:08.93

10
1:10.33

10
1:13.90

10
1:15.72

12
1:15.95

10
1:19.17

10
1:20.61

12
1:32.02

11

08
1:02.10

08
1:03.90

08
1:04.18

08
1:06.53

09
1:08.85

09
1:10.37

09
1:14.27

09
1:14.50

Spordiklubi Garant
35.88

Narva SK/Energia
37.21

Spordiklubi Aquaway

40.51

Spordiklubi Garant
41.38

Spordiklubi Garant
40.61

Spordiklubi Garant
43.71

Parnu Spordikool
44.49

Spordiklubi Garant
52.02

Spordiklubi Garant

Parnu Spordikool
33.32
Ujumisklubi Briis
34.88

Balti
34.26

Spordiklubi Garant
36.03

Paide Ujumisklubi
37.62

Johvi Spordikool
38.01

Narva SK/Energia
40.95

Parnu Spordikool
40.83

Time

1:08.93

1:10.33

1:13.90

1:15.72

1:15.95

1:19.17

1:20.61

1:32.02

1:02.10

1:03.90

1:04.18

1:06.53

1:08.85

1:10.37

1:14.27

1:14.50

Pts

333

313

270

251

248

219

208

139

455

418

412

370

334

313

266

263
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 6, Boys, 100m Butterfly, YOB 2008 - 2009

Rank
9.

10.

Open

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

METSPALU Gustav Karl
50m: 36.45 36.45

KOTOV Maksim
50m: 39.82  39.82

LAURI Silver
50m: 27.01 27.01

SALUMAA Morris
50m: 28.78  28.78

RANNAMAE Ralf
50m:  29.02  29.02

TODIRAS Veaceslav
50m: 29.92  29.92

BARANOVSKI Vjatseslav
50m: 30.75 30.75

GRIGORJEV Artur
50m:  30.50  30.50

AROLD Marten Erik
50m: 31.23  31.23

KORJAKIN Matvei
50m:  33.05  33.05

TSIKALJOV Deniss
50m: 33.12  33.12

FEDORENKO Aleksandr
50m: 32.36  32.36

ROMANOV Artjom
50m:  31.43 3143

ZAYTSEV Vsevolod
50m: 33.39  33.39

SEPELJOV Matvei
50m:  33.32  33.32

PETENBERG Nikita
50m: 33.67 33.67

DORONIN Grigori
50m: 34.34 34.34

BOIKO Daniel
50m: 3534  35.34

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

YB

09
1:17.01

08
1:27.02

07
59.31

08
1:02.10

08
1:03.90

08
1:04.18

05
1:05.56

08
1:06.53

09
1:08.85

10
1:08.93

10
1:10.33

09
1:10.37

06
1:12.40

10
1:13.90

09
1:14.27

09
1:14.50

10
1:15.72

12
1:15.95

Tuk
40.56

Spordiklubi Aquaway

47.20

Tuk
32.30

Parnu Spordikool
33.32
Ujumisklubi Briis
34.88

Balti
34.26

Johvi Spordikool
34.81

Spordiklubi Garant
36.03

Paide Ujumisklubi
37.62

Spordiklubi Garant
35.88

Narva SK/Energia
37.21

Johvi Spordikool
38.01

NRK Kalev
40.97

Spordiklubi Aquaway

40.51

Narva SK/Energia
40.95

Parnu Spordikool
40.83

Spordiklubi Garant
41.38

Spordiklubi Garant
40.61

Time

1:17.01

1:27.02

59.31

1:02.10

1:03.90

1:04.18

1:05.56

1:06.53

1:08.85

1:08.93

1:10.33

1:10.37

1:12.40

1:13.90

1:14.27

1:14.50

1:15.72

1:15.95

Pts
238

165

522

455

418

412

387

370

334

333

313

313

287

270

266

263

251

248
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 6, Men, 100m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
17. METSPALU Gustav Karl 09  Tuk 1:17.01 238
50m: 36.45 36.45 100m: 1:17.01 40.56
18. SOROKIN Daniil 10  Spordiklubi Garant 1:19.17 219
50m: 3546  35.46 100m: 1:19.17  43.71
19. MILJAN Sebastian 10  Parnu Spordikool 1:20.61 208
50m: 3612  36.12 100m: 1:20.61  44.49
20. KOTOV Maksim 08  Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:27.02 165
50m:  39.82  39.82 100m: 1:27.02  47.20
21. LETNIKOQV llja 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:32.02 139
50m:  40.00  40.00 100m: 1:32.02  52.02
DSQ BUJANOV Artjom 11  Spordiklubi Garant
GA - False Start
Event 7 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
04/11/2023 - 12:27 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
1. ROASTO Emma 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 2:23.57 568
50m:  32.89  32.89 100m: 1:09.01  36.12 150m: 1:46.09  37.08  200m: 2:23.57  37.48
2. ROOP Adele 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:24.77 554
50m: 3314  33.14 100m: 1:10.16  37.02 150m: 1:47.73  37.57  200m: 2:24.77  37.04
3. ROSKOSHNY Maria 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:2893 509
50m:  35.63  35.63 100m: 1:13.55  37.92 150m: 1:52.35  38.80  200m: 2:28.93  36.58
4. MIHHALSKAJA Leila 08  Spordiklubi Garant 2:30.56 493
50m: 3530  35.30 100m: 1:13.72  38.42 150m: 1:52.73  39.01  200m: 2:30.56  37.83
5. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tuk 2:3252 474
50m:  34.26  34.26 100m: 1:12.35  38.09 150m: 1:52.35  40.00  200m: 2:32.52  40.17
6. RAIDMAE Margaret 07  Tuk 2:33.10 468
50m:  35.66  35.66 100m: 1:14.32  38.66 150m: 1:53.96  39.64  200m: 2:33.10  39.14
7. PAAS Eliisa 09 Tuk 2:33.73 463
50m:  35.64  35.64 100m: 1:15.51  39.87 150m: 1:55.85  40.34  200m: 2:33.73  37.88
8. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07  Tuk 2:35.12 450
50m: 3526  35.26 100m: 1:13.95  38.69 150m: 1:54.85  40.90  200m: 2:35.12  40.27
9. ALOE Elisabeth 06 Keila Swimclub 2:35.52 447
50m: 35.27 35.27 100m: 1:14.43 39.16 150m: 1:55.17 40.74 200m: 2:35.52 40.35
10. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10  Parnu Spordikool 2:35.67 446
50m:  35.89  35.89 100m: 1:14.78  38.89 150m: 1:55.82  41.04  200m: 2:35.67  39.85
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 7, Women, 200m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
11. KAARE Sarah Maria 09  Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:36.78 436
50m: 3652  36.52 100m: 1:16.17  39.65 150m: 1:56.96  40.79 200m: 2:36.78  39.82
12. MILLER Sandra 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 2:38.75 420
50m: 36.97 36.97 100m: 1:16.95 39.98 150m: 1:58.41 41.46 200m: 2:38.75 40.34
13. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:39.35 415
50m:  36.58  36.58 100m: 1:17.38  40.80 150m: 1:59.69  42.31 200m: 2:39.35  39.66
14. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 2:50.68 338
100m: 1:23.47 1:23.47 150m: 2:07.40  43.93 200m: 2:50.68  43.28
15. MURUMAA Lenna Kirsi 11  Orca Swim Club 3:05.80 262
50m:  42.69  42.69 100m: 1:28.90  46.21 150m: 2:17.93  49.03 200m: 3:05.80  47.87
16. ROOSVALD lris 11 Orca Swim Club 3:05.95 261
50m: 44.11 44.11 150m: 2:19.95 1:35.84 200m: 3:05.95 46.00
DSQ KOLISTRATOVA llva 12 Spordiklubi Garant
Bal - Past vertical at turn: independent strokes
Event 8 Men, 200m Backstroke Open
04/11/2023 - 12:38 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
1. KESKULA Siim 07  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:04.86 605
50m:  29.04  29.04 100m: 1:00.13  31.09 150m: 1:32.33 3220 200m: 2:04.86  32.53
2. SALK Joonas 07  Ujumisklubi Briis 2:13.66 493
50m:  31.01  31.01 100m: 1:05.39  34.38 150m: 1:39.82  34.43 200m: 2:13.66  33.84
3. OTT Karl-Eric 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:19.27 436
50m: 30.31 30.31 100m: 1:04.52 34.21 150m: 1:41.10 36.58 200m: 2:19.27 38.17
4. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Tuk 2:19.45 434
50m: 31.54 31.54 100m: 1:06.64 35.10 150m: 1:43.42 36.78 200m: 2:19.45 36.03
5. MARRAN Mart Lukas 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 2:24.23 392
50m:  33.25  33.25 100m: 1:09.91  36.66 150m: 1:47.17  37.26 200m: 2:24.23  37.06
6. LEIB Richard 04 Yess 2:24.34 391
50m: 3347  33.47 100m: 1:09.36  35.89 150m: 1:46.77  37.41 200m: 2:24.34  37.57
7. VELDEMANN Dante 08  Tuk 2:25.76 380
50m:  31.88  31.88 100m: 1:08.74  36.86 150m: 1:47.11  38.37 200m: 2:25.76  38.65
8. MOTASNJOV Maksim 09 NRKKalev 2:27.54 366
50m:  34.34  34.34 100m: 1:12.96  38.62 150m: 1:51.38  38.42 200m: 2:27.54  36.16
9. MAESEPP Erik 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:2820 362
50m:  33.62  33.62 100m: 1:10.76  37.14 150m: 1:49.37  38.61 200m: 2:2820  38.83
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 8, Men, 200m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
10. STIKANQV Daniil 08  Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:29.18 355
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:12.50 38.40 150m: 1:51.99 39.49 200m: 2:29.18 37.19
11. KOTELEVSKI Philipp 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:32.76 330
50m:  36.13  36.13 100m: 1:16.05  39.92 150m: 1:55.16  39.11 200m: 2:32.76  37.60
12. KALDA Kasper 08 Orca Swim Club 2:34.84 317
50m: 3579  35.79 100m: 1:15.62  39.83 150m: 1:55.99  40.37 200m: 2:34.84  38.85
13. KALJUVEER Hans Herman 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 2:36.68 306
50m: 3515  35.15 100m: 1:15.31  40.16 150m: 1:56.85  41.54 200m: 2:36.68  39.83
14. JARVMAGI Richard 07  Parnu Spordikool 2:37.42 302
50m:  37.02  37.02 100m: 1:18.23  41.21 150m: 1:59.17  40.94 200m: 2:37.42  38.25
15. KUZNETSOV Maksim 10  Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:39.98 287
50m: 38.43 38.43 100m: 1:19.77 41.34 150m: 2:01.47 41.70 200m: 2:39.98 38.51
16. BOJARIN Timur 12 Spordiklubi Garant 2:4050 285
50m: 37.53 37.53 100m: 1:19.23 41.70 150m: 2:00.94 41.71 200m: 2:40.50 39.56
17. SEDASHEV Askold 09  Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:43.09 271
50m: 3815  38.15 100m: 1:19.51  41.36 150m: 2:02.17  42.66 200m: 2:43.09  40.92
18. GULJAJEV Maksim 11  Spordiklubi Garant 2:53.79 224
50m:  40.02  40.02 100m: 1:24.80  44.78 150m: 2:10.28  45.48 200m: 2:53.79  43.51
19. KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09  Orca Swim Club 2:54.79 220
50m:  40.88  40.88 100m: 1:25.34  44.46 150m: 2:11.18  45.84 200m: 2:54.79  43.61
20. KARCHIN Nikita 12 Spordiklubi Garant 2:55.62 217
50m: 40.21 40.21 100m: 1:24.57 44.36 150m: 2:10.57 46.00 200m: 2:55.62 45.05
21. RADIONOV llja 07 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 3:03.86 189
50m:  42.64  42.64 100m: 1:28.52  45.88 150m: 2:17.44  48.92 200m: 3:03.86  46.42
22. LINNIK Lev 11  Spordiklubi Garant 3:11.73 167
50m: 4412  44.12 100m: 1:33.25  49.13 150m: 2:22.36  49.11 200m: 3:11.73  49.37
Event 9 Women, 200m Medley Open
04/11/2023 - 12:49 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
1. GURJANOVA Violanta 06  Johvi Spordikool 2:2410 604
50m:  32.06 32.06 100m: 1:08.76  36.70 150m: 1:49.83  41.07 200m: 2:24.10  34.27
2. TAMMIK Laura 05  Parnu Spordikool 2:26.09 580
50m:  30.89  30.89 100m: 1:09.63  38.74 150m: 1:52.02  42.39 200m: 2:26.09  34.07
3. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09  Tuk 2:27.69 561
50m: 3179  31.79 100m: 1:12.17  40.38 150m: 1:53.92  41.75 200m: 2:27.69  33.77
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 9, Women, 200m Medley, Open

Rank
4. TANKLER Sheril

50m: 31.61 31.61
5. KARJA Karolin

50m: 31.97 31.97
6. TAEL Katriin

50m: 31.65 31.65
7. FOKINA Arina

50m: 32.80 32.80
8. ROONI Lenna

50m: 36.31 36.31
9. JAMSA Fiona

50m: 33.57 33.57
10. MUIDRE Marit

50m: 36.41 36.41
11. SMIRNOVA Maria

50m: 35.75 35.75
12. SEPP Johanna

50m: 33.99 33.99
13. REBANE Mia

50m: 38.80  38.80
14. REBANE Iris

50m: 38.76 38.76
15. SAHAKYAN Nare

50m: 39.08 39.08
16. BEZKO Liina

50m: 40.27  40.27
17. MAIPUU Karolin

50m: 4540  45.40

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

YB

08
1:09.75

09
1:11.58

08
1:11.22

10
1:13.81

10
1:16.78

08
1:15.95

09
1:17.48

08
1:19.07

07
1:16.11

10
1:22.58

10
1:26.93

11
1:25.73

06
1:27.02

12
1:36.56

Time Pts
Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:28.02 557
38.14 150m: 1:53.75  44.00  200m: 2:28.02  34.27
Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:29.76 538
39.61 150m: 1:55.21  43.63  200m: 2:29.76  34.55
Ujumisklubi Briis 2:35.21 483
39.57 150m: 1:58.01  46.79  200m: 2:35.21  37.20
Spordiklubi Garant 2:35.91 477
41.01 150m: 1:59.71  45.90  200m: 2:35.91  36.20
Ujumisklubi Briis 2:3855 454
40.47 150m: 2:04.07  47.29  200m: 2:38.55  34.48
Ujumisklubi Briis 2:39.34 447
42.38 150m: 2:03.75  47.80  200m: 2:39.34  35.59
Ujumisklubi Briis 2:42.98 418
41.07 150m: 2:06.82  49.34  200m: 2:42.98  36.16
Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 2:43.92 410
43.32 150m: 2:06.17  47.10  200m: 2:43.92  37.75
Orca Swim Club 2:4485 403
42.12 150m: 2:05.28  49.17  200m: 2:44.85  39.57
Yess 2:56.25 330
43.78 150m: 2:15.60  53.02  200m: 2:56.25  40.65
Yess 2:57.25 324
48.17 150m: 2:16.25 49.32 200m: 2:57.25 41.00
Yess 2:59.20 314
46.65 150m: 2:17.81  52.08  200m: 2:59.20  41.39
Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 3:02.68 296
46.75 150m: 2:21.29 5427  200m: 3:02.68  41.39
Keila Swimclub 3:2256 217
51.16 150m: 2:38.19 1:01.63  200m: 3:22.56  44.37
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Aura Open Cup n
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023 t:

Event 10 Men, 200m Medley Open
04/11/2023 - 13:01 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
1. ALTEBERG Artjom 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:08.55 620
50m: 2723  27.23 100m: 1:00.27  33.04 150m: 1:37.48  37.21 200m: 2:0855  31.07
2. RANNIK Kristo 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:09.55 606
50m: 28.02  28.02 100m: 1:02.69  34.67 150m: 1:40.63  37.94 200m: 2:09.55  28.92
3. ALOE Robin 00 Keila Swimclub 2:11.08 585
50m: 2785  27.85 100m: 1:02.50  34.65 150m: 1:38.91  36.41 200m: 2:11.08  32.17
4. KAGO Trevor 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:1450 541
50m: 28.04  28.04 100m: 1:01.16  33.12 150m: 1:41.16  40.00 200m: 2:1450  33.34
5. SILLASTE Dmitri 07  Parnu Spordikool 2:15.76 526
50m: 28.47 28.47 100m: 1:03.18 34.71 150m: 1:42.85 39.67 200m: 2:15.76 3291
6. VOSOKOVSKI Timo 08  Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:19.25 487
50m: 29.09 29.09 100m: 1:03.60 34.51 150m: 1:45.47 41.87 200m: 2:19.25 33.78
7. SIRK Kris 07  Tuk 2:20.50 475
50m: 28.35  28.35 100m: 1:05.20  36.85 150m: 1:47.44  42.24 200m: 2:20.50  33.06
8. LOGINOQV Arseni 07  Tuk 2:21.59 464
50m: 29.06  29.06 100m: 1:06.57  37.51 150m: 1:49.55  42.98 200m: 2:21.59  32.04
9. METSA Aap Valter 05 Tuk 2:23.83 442
50m: 2795  27.95 100m: 1:05.07  37.12 150m: 1:48.57  43.50 200m: 2:23.83  35.26
10. PRIKS Robin 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:23.98 441
50m: 30.76  30.76 100m: 1:08.32  37.56 150m: 1:50.50  42.18 200m: 2:23.98  33.48
11. MOTASNJOV Maksim 09 NRKKalev 2:27.94 406
50m: 3148  31.48 100m: 1:10.42  38.94 150m: 1:54.84  44.42 200m: 2:27.94  33.10
12. KOLOSSOV Matfei 07  Parnu Spordikool 2:28.84 399
50m: 3125  31.25 100m: 1:10.38  39.13 150m: 1:52.95  42.57 200m: 2:28.84  35.89
13. ZGURO Arseni 09 NRKKalev 2:29.30 395
50m: 32.03 32.03 100m: 1:11.09  39.06 150m: 1:53.66  42.57 200m: 2:29.30  35.64
14. VOSOKOVSKI Rene 05  Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:3352 364
50m: 30.75 30.75 100m: 1:09.51 38.76 150m: 1:57.32 47.81 200m: 2:33.52 36.20
15. BOTSMANOV Villem 10 Yess 2:35.10 353
50m: 33.69 33.69 100m: 1:14.71 41.02 150m: 2:00.42 45.71 200m: 2:35.10 34.68
16. METSPALU Gustav Karl 09 Tuk 2:37.57 336
50m: 35.07  35.07 100m: 1:17.38  42.31 150m: 2:01.85  44.47 200m: 2:37.57  35.72
17. SINIORG Rihard 07  Parnu Spordikool 2:42.14 309
50m: 34.82  34.82 100m: 1:17.72  42.90 150m: 2:04.74  47.02 200m: 2:42.14  37.40
18. ALTEBERG Andrei 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:4482 294
50m: 36.44  36.44 100m: 1:20.04  43.60 150m: 2:06.20  46.16 200m: 2:44.82  38.62
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Aura Open Cup n
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023 t:
Event 10, Men, 200m Medley, Open
Rank YB Time Pts
19. REPPO Lennart 11  Yess 3:1345 182

50m: 43.72 43.72 100m: 1:34.86 51.14 150m: 2:31.69 56.83 200m: 3:13.45 41.76

2 - |l session 04/11/2023 - 17:30
Event 11 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
04/11/2023 - 17:30 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
2011 and younger
1. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11  Ujumise Spordiklubi 3371 378
2. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 34.66 348
3. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 3479 344
4. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 34.86 342
5. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11  Audentese Spordiklubi 3552 323
6. VANURINA Aleksandra 11 Spordiklubi Garant 3561 320
7. PAIDRE Sofia 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.05 309
8. SAHAKYAN Nare 11  Yess 36.50 298
9. SAAR Renate 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.89 288
10. KOLISTRATOVA liva 12 Spordiklubi Garant 3847 254
11. LABZINA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 38.70 250
12. METSPALU Grete 13  Yess 39.33 238
13. METSUR Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 4111 208
14. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 4160 201
15. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 4391 171
16. SAHAKYAN Sona 13  Yess 52.47 100
17. VESK Helen 13  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 52.99 97
YOB 2009 - 2010
1. PAAS Eliisa 09 Tuk 29.99 537
2. VOLKOVA Zlata 09  Spordiklubi Garant 30.37 517
3. KARJA Karolin 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.38 516
4. ERENVERT Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 30.73 499
5. ROOS Aleksandra 10  Parnu Spordikool 30.83 494
6. ERIK Katre 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 3134 470
7. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 3147 464
8. FJODOROVA Jaroslava 10  Spordiklubi Garant 3221 433
9. ROBIKOV Anna 09  Spordiklubi Garant 3235 428
10. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 3335 390
11. LEBEN Laura 10  Orca Swim Club 34.36 357
Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960 Registered to Yess 05/11/2023 13:12 - Page 25

A.LeCoq AURA

KESKUS

arena
X 2

rLONDON-TARTLUL

1887



Aura Open Cup 3
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023 - —
Event 11, Girls, 50m Butterfly, YOB 2009 - 2010
Rank YB Time Pts
12. REMMELGAS Bianca 09  MyFitness 37.08 284
13. KABIN Ariane 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 38.10 262
14. JOGI Emili 10  Parnu Spordikool 3885 247
15. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 38.92 245
16. SAREV Anette 09  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 40.85 212
17. TAMM Sessi 10  Parnu Spordikool 41.02 209
18. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 4132 205
19. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 41.74 199
20. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 4475 161
21. TAMBET Reti 10  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 45.76 151
DSQ KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness
GJ - Swimmer made use of aids
Open
1. MADAR Kirke 07  Keila Swimclub 2732 710
2. ROOS Aurelia 04  Parnu Spordikool 28.33 637
3. PAAS Eliisa 09 Tuk 2999 537
4. HALJASTE Heleriin 07  Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.30 520
5. VOLKOVA Zlata 09  Spordiklubi Garant 30.37 517
6. KARJA Karolin 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.38 516
7. TEDER Karolin 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 30.66 502
8. ERENVERT Eliis 10 Keila Swimclub 30.73 499
9. ROOS Aleksandra 10  Parnu Spordikool 30.83 494
10. TANNA Sandra 05  Ujumise Spordiklubi 3117 478
11. SEPP Johanna 07  Orca Swim Club 31.33 471
12. ERIK Katre 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 31.34 470
13. SIKK Keiti Lii 09 Tuk 3147 464
14. FJODOROVA Jaroslava 10  Spordiklubi Garant 3221 433
15. ROBIKOV Anna 09  Spordiklubi Garant 3235 428
16. TILLEMANN Emma Marie 07  Ujumisklubi Briis 3251 421
17. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 3335 390
18. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08  Parnu Spordikool 3340 388
19. VILBORN Freya Cornelia 11  Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.71 378
20. LEBEN Laura 10  Orca Swim Club 3436 357
21. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 34.66 348
22. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 3479 344
23. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 34.86 342
24. PEBERG Getter 05 Bird Cherry 34.88 341
25. SASSE Karola 08 Bird Cherry 3492 340
26. KOIT Lisete 08 MyFitness 35.12 334
27. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11  Audentese Spordiklubi 3552 323
28. VANURINA Aleksandra 11  Spordiklubi Garant 3561 320
29. PAIDRE Sofia 11  Ujumisklubi Briis 36.05 309
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 11, Women, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
30. SAHAKYAN Nare 11  Yess 36.50 298
31. SAAR Renate 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 36.89 288
32. REMMELGAS Bianca 09  MyFitness 37.08 284
33. TENNEBERG Laura 08 Parnu Spordikool 38.04 263
34. KABIN Ariane 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 38.10 262
35. KOLISTRATOVA liva 12 Spordiklubi Garant 3847 254
36. LABZINA Anna 12 Spordiklubi Garant 38.70 250
37. JOGI Emili 10  Parnu Spordikool 38.85 247
38. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 38.92 245
39. BEZKO Liina 06  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 39.06 243
40. METSPALU Grete 13  Yess 39.33 238
41. SAREV Anette 09  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 4085 212
42. TAMM Sessi 10  Parnu Spordikool 41.02 209
43. METSUR Karolin 11  Ujumisklubi Briis 4111 208
44, KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 41.32 205
45. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 4160 201
46. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 41.74 199
47. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 4391 171
48. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 4475 161
49. TAMBET Reti 10  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 45,76 151
50. SAHAKYAN Sona 13  Yess 52.47 100
51. VESK Helen 13  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 52.99 97
52. KOSSAREVA Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 56.45 80

DSQ KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness

GJ - Swimmer made use of aids
Event 12 Men, 50m Butterfly Open
04/11/2023 - 17:41 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
2010 and younger
1. LAURIMAA Mikk 10 MyFitness 29.33 407
2. PRIKS Robin 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2965 394
3. KOTKIN Luca 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 30.68 356
4. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10  Narva SK/Energia 3134 334
5. MIKKER Mikk Johann 10 Tuk 3186 318
6. MILJAN Sebastian 10  Parnu Spordikool 3346 274
7. BOIKO Daniel 12 Spordiklubi Garant 3392 263
8. SOROKIN Darniil 10  Spordiklubi Garant 3421 256
9. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 3539 232
10. BUJANOV Artjom 11  Spordiklubi Garant 3563 227
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 12, Boys, 50m Butterfly, 2010 and younger

Rank

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

DSQ

ZIMENKOV Anton
LEPIK Johannes
REIMANN Raner
LETNIKQV llja
PASHENKOV Matvei
SALUMAA Raiden
FILONENKO Dmitri
KORJAKIN Matvei
GA - False Start

YOB 2008 - 2009

©ONOoOTOA LN R

O
=]
@
5

coONOUR~WDNE

=
=

SALUMAA Morris
RANDLA Ralf

TODIRAS Veaceslav
RANNAMAE Ralf
GRIGORJEV Artur

KAAR Hugo Sebastian
GRABOVSCHI Savva
ZGURO Arseni
TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo
FEDORENKO Aleksandr

. VELDEMANN Dante

PETENBERG Nikita
SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann
SEPELJOV Matvei
BOIKO Aleksandr
VATSENKO Aleksandr
LUIK Rasmus

KIRTSI Chris Cevor

VIIRPUU Jako Joosep
STERLIKOV Deniss
KESKULA Siim
KAZAREVSKI Nikita
METSA Aap Valter
LAURI Silver
SALUMAA Morris
RANDLA Ralf
KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin
JAGUSON Sander
TODIRAS Veaceslav

YB

11
11
10
12
14
10
10
10

08
08
08
08
08
08
08
09
08
09
08
09
09
09
09
08
08
09

05
05
07
06
05
07
08
08
07
00
08

Spordiklubi Garant
Yess

Parnu Spordikool
Spordiklubi Garant
Yess

Parnu Spordikool
Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant

Parnu Spordikool
Ujumisklubi Briis
Balti

Ujumisklubi Briis
Spordiklubi Garant
Ujumisklubi Briis
Balti

NRK Kalev

Parnu Spordikool
Johvi Spordikool
Tuk

Parnu Spordikool
Parnu Spordikool
Narva SK/Energia
Spordiklubi Garant
Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
Spordiklubi Nord
Orca Swim Club

TOPI Ujumisklubi
Johvi Spordikool
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Tuk

Tuk

Parnu Spordikool
Ujumisklubi Briis
Spordiklubi Garant
Wiru Swim

Balti

Time Pts
36.96 203
37.02 202
38.36 182
3842 181
38.62 178
4390 121
4579 107
2748 495
27.62 488
2846 446
28.66 437
28.80 430
29.22 412
29.36 406
29.64 395
29.87 386
29.97 382
30.06 378
32.09 311
3223 307
3259 297
3291 288
34.84 243
3552 229
36.57 210
2499 659
2555 616
25.63 611
26.12 577
26.68 541
2681 533
2748 495
2762 488
2770 484
2791 473
2846 446
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 12, Men, 50m Butterfly, Open

Rank

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

DSQ

RANNAMAE Ralf
GRIGORJEV Artur
KOLOSSOV Matfei
KAAR Hugo Sebastian
LAURIMAA Mikk
GRABOVSCHI Savva
BARANOVSKI Vjatseslav
ZGURO Arseni

PRIKS Robin
TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo
FEDORENKO Aleksandr
VELDEMANN Dante
KOLAMETS Henry
KOTKIN Luca
TSIKALJOV Deniss
ROMANOV Artjom
SINIORG Rihard
MIKKER Mikk Johann
PETENBERG Nikita
SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann
SEPELJOV Matvei
BOIKO Aleksandr
MILJAN Sebastian
BOIKO Daniel

SOROKIN Daniil
VATSENKO Aleksandr
REINSOO Maru

LUIK Rasmus
BUJANOV Artjom
KIRTSI Chris Cevor
ZIMENKQV Anton
LEPIK Johannes
REIMANN Raner
LETNIKOV llja
PASHENKOV Matvei
RADIONOV llja
SALUMAA Raiden
FILONENKO Dmitri
KORJAKIN Matvei

GA - False Start

YB

08
08
07
08
10
08
05
09
10
08
09
08
01
10
10
06
07
10
09
09
09
09
10
12
10
08
12
08
11
09
11
11
10
12
14
07
10
10
10

Ujumisklubi Briis
Spordiklubi Garant
Parnu Spordikool
Ujumisklubi Briis
MyFitness

Balti

Johvi Spordikool
NRK Kalev
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Parnu Spordikool
Johvi Spordikool
Tuk

Yess

Ujumisklubi Briis
Narva SK/Energia
NRK Kalev

Parnu Spordikool
Tuk

Parnu Spordikool
Parnu Spordikool
Narva SK/Energia
Spordiklubi Garant
Parnu Spordikool
Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant
Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
Yess

Spordiklubi Nord
Spordiklubi Garant
Orca Swim Club
Spordiklubi Garant
Yess

Parnu Spordikool
Spordiklubi Garant
Yess

Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
Parnu Spordikool
Spordiklubi Garant
Spordiklubi Garant

Time

28.66
28.80
29.06
29.22
29.33
29.36
29.56
29.64
29.65
29.87
29.97
30.06
30.31
30.68
31.34
31.42
31.85
31.86
32.09
32.23
32.59
3291
33.46
33.92
34.21
34.84
35.39
35.52
35.63
36.57
36.96
37.02
38.36
38.42
38.62
39.00
43.90
45.79

Pts

437
430
419
412
407
406
398
395
394
386
382
378
369
356
334
331
318
318
311
307
297
288
274
263
256
243
232
229
227
210
203
202
182
181
178
173
121
107
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 13
04/11/2023 - 17:50

Women, 100m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2023

Rank
2011 and younger

1. VILBORN Freya Cornelia
2. EHA Laurette Ella

50m: 37.73 37.73
3. RAUDVA Arlene

50m: 36.04  36.04
4. KOEL Helena

50m: 36.98  36.98
5. ALL Annabel

50m: 39.63  39.63
6. KONT Katriin

50m: 39.40  39.40
7. PARKEL Karoliina

50m: 4135  41.35
8. VAHKAL Raheli

50m: 41.09 41.09
9. METSPALU Grete

50m: 43.07  43.07
10. MURUMAA Lenna Kirsi

50m: 4232 42.32
11. PLATO Luisa

50m: 44.20 44.20
12. ROOSVALD lIris
13. KOLISTRATOVA liva

50m: 42.21 42.21
14. KARNER Grete

50m: 42.46 42.46
15. EELRAND Romi

50m: 44.02  44.02
16. MAIPUU Karolin

50m: 4404  44.04
17. KOZLOVA Cathalina

50m: 44.28 44.28
18. PODER Britta

50m: 45.08 45.08
19. VARIK Hanna Loore

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

YB

11

11
1:15.85

12
1:16.40

11
1:16.65

11
1:21.09

12
1:22.21

12
1:23.43

11
1:24.62

13
1:26.71

11
1:27.28

11
1:28.24

11
12
1:28.88

11
1:28.91

11
1:30.64

12
1:30.80

12
1:33.49

11
1:35.47

12

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumisklubi Briis
38.12

Yess
40.36
Ujumisklubi Briis
39.67

Yess
41.46

Yess
42.81

Yess
42.08

Audentese Spordiklubi
43.53

Yess
43.64

Orca Swim Club
44.96
Ujumisklubi Briis
44.04

Orca Swim Club
Spordiklubi Garant
46.67

Spordiklubi Nord
46.45

Ujumisklubi Briis
46.62

Keila Swimclub
46.76

Yess
49.21

Yess
50.39

Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport

Time

1:15.12
1:15.85

1:16.40

1:16.65

1:21.09

1:22.21

1:23.43

1:24.62

1:26.71

1:27.28

1:28.24

1:28.37
1:28.88

1:28.91

1:30.64

1:30.80

1:33.49

1:35.47

1:39.14

Pts

390
378

370

367

310

297

284

272

253

248

240

239
235

235

222

220

202

190

169
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 13, Girls, 100m Backstroke, 2011 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
20. SAHAKYAN Sona 13  Yess 1:39.25 169
50m: 4826  48.26  100m: 1:39.25  50.99
21. VESK Helen 13  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:4416 146
50m:  51.65 51.65  100m: 1:44.16  52.51
YOB 2009 - 2010
1. ROOP Adele 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.00 549
50m: 3239 3239 100m: 1:07.00  34.61
2. ROASTO Emma 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.87 528
50m: 3275 3275  100m: 1:07.87  35.12
3. ROOS Aleksandra 10  Parnu Spordikool 1:08.11 523
50m: 3457 3457 100m: 1:08.11  33.54
4. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii 10  Orca Swim Club 1:09.34 496
50m: 3354 3354  100m: 1:09.34  35.80
5. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10  Parnu Spordikool 1:10.88 464
50m: 3335 33.35  100m: 1:10.88  37.53
6. HALLIKIVI Grete 09  Orca Swim Club 1:12.46 434
50m:  34.63  34.63  100m: 1:12.46  37.83
7. ROONI Lenna 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:12.49 434
50m: 3535 3535  100m: 1:12.49  37.14
8. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.24 308
50m:  39.34  39.34  100m: 1:21.24  41.90
9. TAMM Sessi 10  Parnu Spordikool 1:21.90 301
50m: 3953 3953  100m: 1:21.90  42.37
10. KONT Eva 10  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:29.11 233
50m:  42.69  42.69 100m: 1:29.11  46.42
11. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:33.30 203
50m: 4616  46.16  100m: 1:33.30  47.14
Open
1. KAARE Kertu 02  Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.97 603
50m: 3156 3156  100m: 1:04.97  33.41
2. ROOP Adele 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:07.00 549
50m: 3239 3239 100m: 1:07.00  34.61
3. ROASTO Emma 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.87 528
50m: 3275 3275  100m: 1:07.87  35.12
4. ROOS Aleksandra 10  Parnu Spordikool 1:08.11 523
50m: 3457 3457 100m: 1:08.11  33.54
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank
5.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.
17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24,

GURJANOVA Violanta
50m: 33.68  33.68
LUHT Nora Lee

50m: 32.69  32.69

PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii

50m: 3354 3354
MIHHALSKAJA Leila

50m: 33.64  33.64
RAIDMAE Margaret

50m: 34.14  34.14
MANDMA Hella-Maria

50m: 3335  33.35
TANNA Sandra

50m: 34.24 34.24
HALLIKIVI Grete

50m: 34.63  34.63
ROONI Lenna

50m: 3535  35.35
MILLER Sandra

50m: 36.44  36.44
MALING Helena

50m: 3533  35.33

VILBORN Freya Cornelia
EHA Laurette Ella

50m: 37.73  37.73
RAUDVA Arlene

50m: 36.04  36.04
KOEL Helena

50m: 36.98  36.98
ALL Annabel

50m: 39.63  39.63
RANDLA Kertu Krete

50m: 39.34  39.34
TAMM Sessi

50m: 39.53  39.53
KONT Katriin

50m: 39.40  39.40
PARKEL Karoliina

50m: 41.35  41.35

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

YB

06
1:08.64

08
1:09.20

10
1:09.34

08
1:10.16

07
1:10.35

10
1:10.88

05
1:11.70

09
1:12.46

10
1:12.49

08
1:13.74

05
1:14.79
11

11
1:15.85

12
1:16.40

11
1:16.65

11
1:21.09

10
1:21.24

10
1:21.90

12
1:22.21

12
1:23.43

Johvi Spordikool
34.96

Tuk
36.51

Orca Swim Club
35.80

Spordiklubi Garant
36.52

Tuk
36.21

Parnu Spordikool
37.53

Ujumise Spordiklubi
37.46

Orca Swim Club
37.83

Ujumisklubi Briis
37.14
Ujumisklubi Briis
37.30

Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
39.46

Ujumise Spordiklubi

Ujumisklubi Briis
38.12

Yess

40.36

Ujumisklubi Briis
39.67

Yess

41.46

Ujumisklubi Briis
41.90

Parnu Spordikool
42.37

Yess
42.81

Yess
42.08

Time

1:08.64

1:09.20

1:09.34

1:10.16

1:10.35

1:10.88

1:11.70

1:12.46

1:12.49

1:13.74

1:14.79

1:15.12
1:15.85

1:16.40

1:16.65

1:21.09

1:21.24

1:21.90

1:22.21

1:23.43

Pts
511

499

496

478

474

464

448

434

434

412

395

390
378

370

367

310

308

301

297

284
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Aura Open Cup 3
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023 - —
Event 13, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

25. VAHKAL Raheli 11  Audentese Spordiklubi 1:2462 272
50m: 41.09 41.09 100m: 1:24.62 43.53

26. METSPALU Grete 13  Yess 1:26.71 253
50m: 43.07 43.07 100m: 1:26.71 43.64

27. MURUMAA Lenna Kirsi 11 Orca Swim Club 1:27.28 248
50m:  42.32 4232 100m: 1:27.28  44.96

28. PLATO Luisa 11  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:2824 240
50m: 4420  44.20 100m: 1:28.24  44.04

29. ROOSVALD Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 1:28.37 239

30. KOLISTRATOVA liva 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:28.88 235
50m: 4221 4221 100m: 1:28.88  46.67

31. KARNER Grete 11 Spordiklubi Nord 1:2891 235
50m: 42.46 42.46 100m: 1:28.91 46.45

32. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:29.11 233
50m:  42.69  42.69 100m: 1:29.11  46.42

33. EELRAND Romi 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:30.64 222
50m:  44.02  44.02 100m: 1:30.64  46.62

34. MAIPUU Karolin 12 Keila Swimclub 1:30.80 220
50m:  44.04  44.04 100m: 1:30.80  46.76

35. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:33.30 203
50m:  46.16  46.16 100m: 1:33.30  47.14

36. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 1:3349 202
50m: 44.28 44.28 100m: 1:33.49 49.21

37. PODER Britta 11  Yess 1:35.47 190
50m:  45.08  45.08 100m: 1:35.47  50.39

38. VARIK Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:39.14 169

39. SAHAKYAN Sona 13  Yess 1:39.25 169
50m:  48.26  48.26 100m: 1:39.25  50.99

40. VESK Helen 13  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:44.16 146

50m: 51.65 51.65 100m: 1:44.16 52.51

41. KOSSAREVA Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 2:01.51 74
50m: 1:00.47 1:00.47  100m: 2:01.51 1:01.04
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 14
04/11/2023 - 18:04

Men, 100m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2023

Rank
2010 and younger
1. PERSIDSKI Markus
50m: 30.47 30.47
2. TSIKALJOV Deniss
50m: 33.11 33.11
3. GROSSBERG Tristan
50m: 3434 3434
4. PAJU Markus
50m: 35.01 35.01
5. SAADI Sten-Mihkel
50m: 37.94  37.94
6. GULJAJEV Maksim
50m: 38.46 38.46
7. KARCHIN Nikita
50m: 37.82 37.82
8. VELDEMANN Daniel
50m: 39.69 39.69
9. IDNURM Simon
50m: 4135  41.35
10. REIMANN Raner
YOB 2008 - 2009
1. LAHT Gregor
50m: 29.60  29.60
2. OTT Karl-Eric
50m: 29.50  29.50
3. SIRCHIZIUC Timur
50m: 29.83 29.83
4. MARRAN Mart Lukas
50m: 31.87 31.87
5. MOTASNJOV Maksim
50m: 32.71 32.71
6. MAESEPP Erik
50m: 32.43 32.43

7. KALJUVEER Hans Herman

50m: 34.20

34.20

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

YB

10
1:03.06

10
1:08.38

10
1:11.34

10
1:12.11

10
1:18.27

11
1:20.15

12
1:20.34

11
1:22.68

11
1:25.45

10

09
1:01.21

08
1:01.53

08
1:02.11

08
1:05.58

09
1:06.87

09
1:07.16

09
1:10.92

Tuk
32.59

Narva SK/Energia
35.27

Parnu Spordikool
37.00

Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool

37.10

MyFitness
40.33

Spordiklubi Garant
41.69

Spordiklubi Garant
42.52

Yess
42.99

Keila Swimclub
44.10

Parnu Spordikool

Tuk
31.61

Ujumise Spordiklubi
32.03

Balti
32.28
Ujumisklubi Briis
33.71

NRK Kalev
34.16

Ujumise Spordiklubi
34.73

Ujumisklubi Briis
36.72

Time

1:03.06

1:08.38

1:11.34

1:12.11

1:18.27

1:20.15

1:20.34

1:22.68

1:25.45

1:31.89

1:01.21

1:01.53

1:02.11

1:05.58

1:06.87

1:07.16

1:10.92

Pts

450

353

310

301

235

219

217

199

180

145

492

484

471

400

377

372

316
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 14, Boys, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2008 - 2009

Rank
8. KALDA Kasper

50m: 34.51 34.51
9. PAVLOV Jevgeny

50m: 36.26 36.26

Open

1. SILLASTE Dmitri

50m: 28.22 28.22
2. SOOSAAR Andreas

50m: 28.19 28.19
3. PASHENKOV Anton

50m: 28.64 28.64
4. KAEAER Mathias

50m: 29.46 29.46
5. SALK Joonas

50m: 29.26 29.26
6. KAGO Trevor

50m: 29.75 29.75
7. LAHT Gregor

50m: 29.60 29.60
8. OTT Karl-Eric

50m: 29.50 29.50
9. SIRCHIZIUC Timur

50m: 29.83 29.83
10. LAKSBERG Rauno

50m: 29.43 29.43
11. PERSIDSKI Markus

50m: 30.47 30.47
12. SIRK Kris

50m: 29.59 29.59
13. MARRAN Mart Lukas

50m: 31.87 31.87
14. LEIB Richard

50m: 31.98 31.98
15. MOTASNJOV Maksim

50m: 32.71 32.71
16. MAESEPP Erik

50m: 32.43 32.43

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

YB

08 Orca Swim Club
1:11.45 36.94

09 Narva SK/Energia
1:14.20  37.94

07  Parnu Spordikool

58.60  30.38
06  Ujumise Spordiklubi
59.36  31.17

06  Tuk
1:00.09  31.45

05 Orca Swim Club
1:00.96  31.50

07  Ujumisklubi Briis
1:01.18  31.92

06  Ujumise Spordiklubi
1:01.20 3145

09 Tuk
1:01.21 3161

08  Ujumise Spordiklubi
1:01.53  32.03

08 Balti
1:02.11  32.28

06  Bird Cherry
1:0241  32.98

10  Tuk
1:03.06  32.59

07  Tuk
1:03.28  33.69

08  Ujumisklubi Briis
1:05.58  33.71

04  Yess
1:06.07  34.09

09 NRKKalev
1:06.87  34.16

09  Ujumise Spordiklubi
1:07.16  34.73

Time Pts
1:11.45 309
1:1420 276

58.60 560

50.36 539
1:00.09 520
1:00.96 498
1:01.18 492
1:01.20 492
1:01.21 492
1:01.53 484
1:02.11 471
1:02.41 464
1:03.06 450
1:03.28 445
1:05.58 400
1:06.07 391
1:06.87 377
1:07.16 372
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 14, Men, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
17. TSIKALJOV Deniss 10 Narva SK/Energia 1:08.38 353
50m: 3311 3311 100m: 1:08.38  35.27
18. KALJUVEER Hans Herman 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:1092 316
50m: 3420  34.20 100m: 1:10.92  36.72
19. GROSSBERG Tristan 10  Parnu Spordikool 1:11.34 310
50m:  34.34  34.34 100m: 1:11.34  37.00
20. KALDA Kasper 08 Orca Swim Club 1:11.45 309
50m: 3451 3451 100m: 1:11.45  36.94
21. PAJU Markus 10  Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:12.11 301
50m:  35.01  35.01 100m: 1:12.11  37.10
22. PAVLOV Jevgeny 09 Narva SK/Energia 1:1420 276
50m:  36.26  36.26 100m: 1:1420  37.94
23. SAADI Sten-Mihkel 10 MyFitness 1:18.27 235
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:18.27 40.33
24. GULJAJEV Maksim 11  Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.15 219
50m: 3846  38.46 100m: 1:20.15  41.69
25. KARCHIN Nikita 12 Spordiklubi Garant 1:20.34 217
50m:  37.82  37.82 100m: 1:20.34  42.52
26. VELDEMANN Daniel 11  Yess 1:2268 199
50m:  39.69  39.69 100m: 1:22.68  42.99
27. IDNURM Simon 11  Keila Swimclub 1:25.45 180
50m: 4135  41.35 100m: 1:25.45  44.10
28. REIMANN Raner 10  Parnu Spordikool 1:31.89 145
Event 15 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
04/11/2023 - 18:12 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
1. MARAN Meribel 11  Yess 2:4859 508
50m:  38.06  38.06 100m: 1:21.57 4351 150m: 2:05.68  44.11  200m: 2:48.59 4291
2. ERIK Katre 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 2:49.07 504
50m:  39.10  39.10 100m: 1:21.89  42.79 150m: 2:05.86  43.97  200m: 2:49.07  43.21
3. ROBIKOV Anna 09  Spordiklubi Garant 2:50.19 494
50m:  39.21  39.21 100m: 1:22.73  43.52 150m: 2:06.87  44.14  200m: 2:50.19  43.32
4. REIDOLF Kirke 07  Ujumisklubi Briis 2:54.45 459
50m: 39.40 39.40 100m: 1:23.40 44.00 150m: 2:08.88 45.48 200m: 2:54.45 45.57
5. FELDMAN Ellen 07  Spordiklubi Garant 3:00.81 412
50m: 41.02 41.02 100m: 1:26.68 45.66 150m: 2:13.37 46.69 200m: 3:00.81 47.44
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 15, Women, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
6. SEPP Liisbet 06  Parnu Spordikool 3:01.96 404
50m: 39.77 39.77 100m: 1:27.09 47.32 150m: 2:15.55 48.46 200m: 3:01.96 46.41
7. EHA Charlotte Lukie 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 3:05.29 383
50m: 4353 4353 100m: 1:32.84 49.31 150m: 2:20.36 47.52 200m: 3:05.29  44.93
8. LEO Marta 07 Orca Swim Club 3:0593 379
50m: 41.29  41.29 100m: 1:27.62 46.33 150m: 2:16.77 49.15 200m: 3:05.93  49.16
9. SVINTSITSKAJA Asja 09  Spordiklubi Garant 3:07.05 372
50m: 4159  41.59 100m: 1:28.71 47.12 150m: 2:19.56 50.85 200m: 3:07.05  47.49
10. REBANE Iris 10 Yess 3:08.08 366
50m: 4240  42.40 100m: 1:30.61 48.21 150m: 2:19.39 48.78 200m: 3:08.08  48.69
11. SIKK Keiti Lii 09  Tuk 3:0958 357
50m: 44.05 44.05 100m: 1:33.31 49.26 150m: 2:22.54 49.23 200m: 3:09.58 47.04
12. SAHAKYAN Nare 11  Yess 3:1046 352
50m: 43.76  43.76 100m: 1:32.82 49.06 150m: 2:22.52 49.70 200m: 3:10.46  47.94
13. KASEVALI Jette 11  Yess 3:17.42 316
50m: 43.25  43.25 100m: 1:35.22 51.97 150m: 2:27.94 52.72 200m: 3:17.42  49.48
Event 16 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
04/11/2023 - 18:20 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
1. ROOSE Ralf 04  Tuk 2:18.86 647
50m: 31.34  31.34 100m: 1:07.43 36.09 150m: 1:43.38 35.95 200m: 2:18.86  35.48
2. ALOE Robin 00 Keila Swimclub 2:18.90 647
50m: 31.68 31.68 100m: 1:07.05 35.37 150m: 1:43.22 36.17 200m: 2:18.90  35.68
3. ALTEBERG Artjom 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:21.61 610
50m: 31.91 31.91 100m: 1:08.09 36.18 150m: 1:44.45 36.36 200m: 2:21.61 37.16
4. RANDLA Ralf 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 2:26.95 546
50m: 33.91 33.091 100m: 1:11.05 37.14 150m: 1:48.83 37.78 200m: 2:26.95  38.12
5. TIDUS Jueri Robin 07  Orca Swim Club 2:27.26 543
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:10.83 37.58 150m: 1:49.53 38.70 200m: 2:27.26  37.73
6. RANNIK Kristo 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:27.28 543
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:11.30 38.62 150m: 1:50.44 39.14 200m: 2:27.28  36.84
7. KOZHENKOV Edgar-Robin 07  Spordiklubi Garant 2:34.05 474
50m: 35.14 35.14 100m: 1:14.74 39.60 150m: 1:54.26 39.52 200m: 2:34.05 39.79
8. LINDMA Jakob Matthias 05 Orca Swim Club 2:38.29 437
50m: 3514  35.14 100m: 1:16.04 40.90 150m: 1:57.31 41.27 200m: 2:38.29  40.98
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 16, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
9. KONT Marten 10 Yess 2:39.46 427
50m: 35.46 35.46 100m: 1:16.19 40.73 150m: 1:57.86 41.67 200m: 2:39.46 41.60
10. GRIGORJEV Artjom 10  Spordiklubi Garant 2:4995 353
50m: 39.73 39.73 100m: 1:25.40 45.67 150m: 2:08.12 42.72 200m: 2:49.95 41.83
11. ALTEBERG Andrei 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:52.15 340
50m:  39.33  39.33 100m: 1:24.20  44.87 150m: 2:09.08  44.88  200m: 2:52.15  43.07
12. LAHT Gregor 09 Tuk 2:55.84 319
50m:  39.41 3941 100m: 1:24.26  44.85 150m: 2:10.38  46.12  200m: 2:55.84  45.46
13. SUHHOV Leon 09  Spordiklubi Garant 3:09.35 255
50m:  40.81 4081 100m: 1:30.06  49.25 150m: 2:20.18  50.12  200m: 3:09.35  49.17
14. KISLITSON Matvei 12 Spordiklubi Garant 3:18.69 221
50m: 45.81 45.81 100m: 1:37.05 51.24 150m: 2:28.53 51.48 200m: 3:18.69 50.16
15. SUVALOV Daniil 11 Spordiklubi Garant 3:19.42 218
50m: 45.69 45.69 100m: 1:37.76 52.07 150m: 2:29.03 51.27 200m: 3:19.42 50.39
16. RADIONOQV llja 07  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 3:21.48 212
50m: 4477  44.77 100m: 1:35.72  50.95 150m: 2:28.45  52.73  200m: 3:21.48  53.03
17. RUSSAK Jaramir 12 Spordiklubi Garant 3:36.40 171
50m:  47.94  47.94 100m: 1:43.50  55.56 150m: 2:39.27 5577  200m: 3:36.40  57.13
Event 17 Women, 200m Freestyle Open
04/11/2023 - 18:33 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
1. MADAR Kirke 07  Keila Swimclub 2:04.65 693
50m:  29.35  29.35 100m: 1:02.17  32.82 150m: 1:33.96  31.79  200m: 2:04.65  30.69
2. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Tuk 2:06.56 662
50m:  28.77  28.77 100m: 1:00.52  31.75 150m: 1:33.42 3290  200m: 2:06.56  33.14
3. ANNUS Isabel 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:08.69 629
50m:  29.67  29.67 100m: 1:02.22  32.55 150m: 1:35.44  33.22  200m: 2:08.69  33.25
4. KARJA Karolin 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:11.48 590
50m:  30.37  30.37 100m: 1:03.46  33.09 150m: 1:37.13  33.67  200m: 2:11.48  34.35
5. SIBUL Krete 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:12.70 574
50m:  29.89  29.89 100m: 1:03.07  33.18 150m: 1:38.25  35.18  200m: 2:12.70  34.45
6. ROOS Aurelia 04  Parnu Spordikool 2:13.62 562
50m: 3017  30.17 100m: 1:03.46  33.29 150m: 1:38.03  34.57  200m: 2:13.62  35.59
7. VOLKOVA Zlata 09  Spordiklubi Garant 2:15.09 544
50m:  30.64  30.64 100m: 1:05.16  34.52 150m: 1:40.36  35.20  200m: 2:15.09  34.73
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 17, Women, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank
8. LUIK Jette Riin

50m: 29.63 29.63 100m:
9. ROONI Lenna

50m: 31.73 31.73 100m:
10. MIKKER Juuli-Marie

50m: 30.71 30.71 100m:
11. MUIDRE Marit

50m: 31.88 31.88 100m:
12. JAMSA Fiona

50m: 31.38 31.38 100m:
13. ALOE Elisabeth

50m: 31.70 31.70 100m:
14. FJODOROVA Jaroslava

50m: 31.72 31.72 100m:
15. ERIK Rika

50m: 31.41 31.41 100m:
16. SMIRNOVA Maria

50m: 32.65 32.65 100m:
17. LUTS Janeli

50m: 33.01 33.01 100m:
18. PRUUNLEP Lenna Marii

50m: 33.21 33.21 100m:
19. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia

50m: 32.47 32.47 100m:
20. TILLEMANN Emma Marie

50m: 34.20 34.20 100m:
21. METSUR Marjette

50m: 33.82 33.82 100m:
22. MALING Helena

50m: 32.63 32.63 100m:
23. LEO Marta

50m: 33.57 33.57 100m:
24. LEBEN Laura

50m: 33.31 33.31 100m:
25. KAARE Sarah Maria

50m: 34.01 34.01 100m:
26. VANURINA Aleksandra

50m: 33.57 33.57 100m:

YB

08
1:03.12

10
1:06.76

07
1:05.37

09
1:07.51

08
1:06.37

06
1:06.76

10
1:06.86

10
1:06.29

08
1:08.83

06
1:09.76

10
1:12.84

08
1:08.38

07
1:12.92

09
1:12.34

05
1:09.82

07
1:11.38

10
1:11.11

09
1:12.17

11
1:12.42

Tuk

33.49 150m: 1:39.17

Ujumisklubi Briis

35.03 150m: 1:42.75
Tuk
34.66 150m: 1:41.54

Ujumisklubi Briis

35.63  150m: 1:43.65
Ujumisklubi Briis
34.99  150m: 1:42.66

Keila Swimclub

35.06 150m: 1:43.44

Spordiklubi Garant

35.14 150m: 1:43.22
Tuk
34.88 150m: 1:43.16

Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool

36.18 150m: 1:46.39

Keila Swimclub
36.75 150m:

Orca Swim Club
39.63 150m: 1:50.76

1:47.60

Parnu Spordikool
3591  150m: 1:46.68

Ujumisklubi Briis

3872  150m: 1:50.81
Ujumisklubi Briis
3852  150m: 1:51.05

Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
37.19 150m: 1:49.34

Orca Swim Club

37.81 150m: 1:50.52
Orca Swim Club
37.80 150m: 1:50.63

Kalevi Ujumiskool
38.16  150m: 1:51.45

Spordiklubi Garant
38.85  150m: 1:53.24

36.05

35.99

36.17

36.14

36.29

36.68

36.36

36.87

37.56

37.84

37.92

38.30

37.89

38.71

39.52

39.14

39.52

39.28

40.82

Time Pts

2:15.77 536
200m: 2:15.77 36.60
2:17.04 521
200m:; 2:17.04 34.29
2:17.35 518
200m: 2:17.35 35.81
2:18.29 507
200m: 2:18.29 34.64
2:18.74 502
200m: 2:18.74 36.08
2:19.40 495
200m: 2:19.40 35.96
2:19.95 489
200m:; 2:19.95 36.73
2:20.35 485
200m: 2:20.35 37.19
2:23.63 453
200m: 2:23.63 37.24
2:25.06 439
200m: 2:25.06 37.46
2:25.46 436
200m:; 2:25.46 34.70
2:25.94 431
200m: 2:25.94 39.26
2:26.37 428
200m: 2:26.37 35.56
2:27.69 416
200m: 2:27.69 36.64
2:27.97 414
200m:; 2:27.97 38.63
2:28.34 411
200m:; 2:28.34 37.82
2:28.45 410
200m: 2:28.45 37.82
2:29.86 398
200m: 2:29.86 38.41
2:33.04 374
200m: 2:33.04 39.80
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 17, Women, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
27. ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 2:35.72 355
50m: 34.65 34.65 100m: 1:14.87 40.22 150m: 1:56.49 41.62 200m: 2:35.72 39.23
28. ZJUZINA Stanislava-Stacy 12 Spordiklubi Garant 2:37.27 345
50m: 37.44 37.44 100m: 1:18.16 40.72 150m: 1:59.61 41.45 200m: 2:37.27 37.66
29. BAKLAZENKO Eva 10  Spordiklubi Garant 2:3855 336
50m: 36.00  36.00 100m: 1:17.36  41.36 150m: 1:59.14  41.78 200m: 2:3855  39.41
30. IGNATOVA Valeria 11  Spordiklubi Garant 2:39.08 333
50m: 3545  35.45 100m: 1:15.79  40.34 150m: 1:58.39  42.60 200m: 2:39.08  40.69
31. PLATO Luisa 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:39.14 333
50m: 37.18  37.18 100m: 1:18.25  41.07 150m: 1:59.75  41.50 200m: 2:39.14  39.39
32. BEZKO Liina 06  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 24577 294
50m: 37.81 37.81 100m: 1:20.40 42.59 150m: 2:04.22 43.82 200m: 2:45.77 41.55
33. ROOSVALD Iris 11 Orca Swim Club 2:49.26 276
50m: 40.13 40.13 100m: 1:24.38 44.25 150m: 2:08.39 44.01 200m: 2:49.26 40.87
34. HRUSTALJOVA Alisa 09  Spordiklubi Garant 2:49.28 276
50m: 39.94  39.94 100m: 1:24.25  44.31 150m: 2:08.22  43.97 200m: 2:49.28  41.06
35. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 2:55.23 249
50m: 39.23  39.23 100m: 1:24.64  45.41 150m: 2:11.32  46.68 200m: 2:55.23  43.91
36. PODER Britta 11  Yess 2:59.70 231
50m: 39.73  39.73 100m: 1:25.59  45.86 150m: 2:13.01  47.42 200m: 2:59.70  46.69
37. KIMMEL Kaisa-Eva 09  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 3:06.96 205
50m:  40.29  40.29 100m: 1:25.19  44.90 150m: 2:18.62 53.43 200m: 3:06.96  48.34
DSQ KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
FrA - No touch at turn or finish
Event 18 Men, 200m Freestyle Open
04/11/2023 - 18:50 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
1. KESKULA Siim 07  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:52.17 695
50m: 2532 25.32 100m:  53.44  28.12 150m: 1:22.57 29.13 200m: 1:52.17  29.60
2. VOOL Mattias 05 Tuk 1:56.28 624
50m: 2479  24.79 100m:  53.43  28.64 150m: 1:24.78  31.35 200m: 1:56.28  31.50
3. VILSON Katrl 08 Keila Swimclub 1:56.58 619
50m: 2723  27.23 100m:  56.66  29.43 150m:  1:26.51 29.85 200m: 1:56.58  30.07
4. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:57.37 606
50m: 2769  27.69 100m:  57.80  30.11 150m: 1:28.36  30.56 200m: 1:57.37  29.01
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 18, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank
5.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

LOGINOV Arseni

50m: 27.29 27.29
LESSING Gerd Johan

50m: 27.25 27.25
MANNA Oskar

50m: 27.16 27.16
SINKARJOV Nikita

50m: 27.56 27.56
SALUMAA Morris

50m: 29.15 29.15
ISOK Henri

50m: 28.43 28.43
TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo

50m: 28.67 28.67
RANNAMAE Ralf

50m: 29.39 29.39

MIKKER Mikk Johann

50m: 29.72  29.72
ROMANOV Artjom

50m: 29.05  29.05
VOSOKOVSKI Rene

50m: 30.01  30.01
VALK Rasmus

50m: 29.56  29.56
KAAR Hugo Sebastian

50m: 29.72  29.72
MOTASNJOV Maksim

50m: 30.94  30.94
GRIGORJEV Artur

50m: 30.97  30.97
SINIORG Rihard

50m: 31.84 31.84
LAURIMAA Mikk

50m: 30.60  30.60
JARVMAGI Richard

50m: 30.60  30.60
ABRAS Artur

50m: 29.94  29.94

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

YB

07
56.92

09
57.82

07
58.16

06
57.78

08
1:01.04

06
59.44

08
1:00.21

08
1:02.62

10
1:03.51

06
1:02.56

05
1:04.28

07
1:03.48

08
1:04.18

09
1:06.04

08
1:05.44

07
1:06.85

10
1:06.72

07
1:06.11

08
1:05.30

Tuk

29.63  150m: 1:28.24
Ujumise Spordiklubi
30.57 150m: 1:29.16
Ujumise Spordiklubi
31.00  150m: 1:30.69

Keila Swimclub

30.22  150m: 1:29.08
Parnu Spordikool
31.89  150m: 1:33.81

Keila Swimclub

31.01 150m: 1:32.44

Parnu Spordikool

31.54 150m: 1:33.77
Ujumisklubi Briis
33.23 150m:  1:36.70
Tuk

33.79 150m: 1:38.22
NRK Kalev

33.51 150m: 1:37.34
Spordiklubi Fortuna
34.27 150m: 1:39.96

Orca Swim Club
33.92 150m: 1:39.96

Ujumisklubi Briis

34.46 150m: 1:40.79
NRK Kalev
35.10 150m: 1:42.83

Spordiklubi Garant
34.47  150m: 1:41.58

Parnu Spordikool

35.01 150m: 1:42.88
MyFitness
36.12 150m: 1:43.66

Parnu Spordikool

3551  150m: 1:42.65
Ujumise Spordiklubi
3536  150m: 1:43.01

31.32

31.34

32.53

31.30

32.77

33.00

33.56

34.08

34.71

34.78

35.68

36.48

36.61

36.79

36.14

36.03

36.94

36.54

37.71

Time Pts

1:59.75 571

200m: 1:59.75 31.51
2:00.66 558
200m: 2:00.66 31.50
2:01.34 549
200m: 2:01.34 30.65
2:01.46 547
200m: 2:01.46 32.38
2:05.61 495
200m: 2:05.61 31.80
2:05.84 492
200m: 2:05.84 33.40
2:06.46 485
200m:; 2:06.46 32.69
2:08.37 463
200m: 2:08.37 31.67
2:12.09 425
200m: 2:12.09 33.87
2:12.34 423
200m: 2:12.34 35.00
2:13.81 409
200m:; 2:13.81 33.85
2:14.61 402
200m: 2:14.61 34.65
2:14.76 400
200m: 2:14.76 33.97
2:1522 396
200m: 2:15.22 32.39
2:16.20 388
200m: 2:16.20 34.62
2:16.90 382
200m:; 2:16.90 34.02
2:16.93 382
200m: 2:16.93 33.27
2:17.16 380
200m: 2:17.16 34.51
2:1845 369
200m: 2:18.45 35.44
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 18, Men, 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
24. DORONIN Grigori 10  Spordiklubi Garant 2:19.27 363
50m:  30.93  30.93 100m: 1:06.25  35.32 150m: 1:43.41  37.16  200m: 2:19.27  35.86
25. KALDA Kasper 08  Orca Swim Club 2:23.26 333
50m: 3258 3258 100m: 1:09.08  36.50 150m: 1:47.48 3840  200m: 2:23.26  35.78
26. BOJARIN Timur 12 Spordiklubi Garant 2:26.65 311
50m:  32.67 3267 100m: 1:10.51  37.84 150m: 1:49.67  39.16  200m: 2:26.65  36.98
27. BOIKO Aleksandr 09  Spordiklubi Garant 2:28.24 301
50m:  32.36  32.36 100m: 1:10.48  38.12 150m: 1:50.75  40.27  200m: 2:28.24  37.49
28. VATSENKO Aleksandr 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 2:29.91 291
50m: 3429  34.29 100m: 1:12.00  37.71 150m: 1:51.38  39.38  200m: 2:29.91  38.53
29. SOROKIN Daniil 10  Spordiklubi Garant 2:30.64 287
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:13.01 38.51 150m: 1:52.94 39.93 200m: 2:30.64 37.70
30. ZIMENKOV Anton 11 Spordiklubi Garant 2:32.30 277
50m:  33.60  33.60 100m: 1:12.49  38.89 150m: 1:52.63  40.14  200m: 2:32.30  39.67
31. KIRTSI Chris Cevor 09 Orca Swim Club 2:37.74 250
50m: 3544  35.44 100m: 1:16.15  40.71 150m: 1:58.19  42.04  200m: 2:37.74  39.55
32. LETNIKOV llja 12 Spordiklubi Garant 2:46.70 211
50m:  36.93  36.93 100m: 1:20.61  43.68 150m: 2:05.83 4522  200m: 2:46.70  40.87
33. LINNIK Lev 11  Spordiklubi Garant 2:53.05 189
50m: 3829  38.29 100m: 1:23.81 4552 150m: 2:09.21 4540  200m: 2:53.05  43.84
34. FILONENKO Dmitri 10  Spordiklubi Garant 2:54.12 185
50m: 39.64 39.64 100m: 1:24.92 45.28 150m: 2:10.16 45.24 200m: 2:54.12 43.96
35. RADIONOV llja 07 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 2:57.10 176
50m:  37.47  37.47 100m: 1:24.20  46.73 150m: 2:12.32 4812  200m: 2:57.10  44.78
DSQ MIKSON Robin 10 Keila Swimclub
GA - False Start
Event 19 Women, 400m Medley Open
04/11/2023 - 19:06 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
1. GURJANOVA Violanta 06  Johvi Spordikool 5:00.40 640
50m:  32.34  32.34 150m: 1:48.74  38.58  250m: 3:07.84  41.81  350m: 4:25.96  35.43
100m: 1:10.16  37.82 200m: 2:26.03  37.29  300m: 3:50.53  42.69  400m: 5:00.40  34.44
2. TAMMIK Laura 05 Parnu Spordikool 5:13.84 561
50m: 3245 3245 150m: 1:52.55  40.55  250m: 3:16.81  44.63  350m: 4:38.11  36.67
100m: 1:12.00 39.55  200m: 2:32.18  39.63  300m: 4:01.44 4463  400m: 5:13.84 3573
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 19, Women, 400m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
3. TANKLER Sheril 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:17.41 542
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:53.77 41.77 250m: 3:19.77 45.20 350m: 4:42.23 37.01
100m: 1:12.00  39.96  200m: 2:34.57  40.80  300m: 4:05.22 4545  400m: 5:17.41  35.18
4. FOKINA Arina 10  Spordiklubi Garant 5:22.39 518
50m:  33.04  33.04 150m: 1:54.51  42.38  250m: 3:21.80 4579  350m: 4:46.68  38.20
100m: 1:12.13  39.09 200m: 2:36.01  41.50  300m: 4:08.48  46.68  400m: 5:22.39 3571
5. ROOP Adele 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:22.62 517
50m:  33.83  33.83 150m: 1:58.59  40.72  250m: 3:24.88  47.34  350m: 4:48.80  36.60
100m: 1:17.87  44.04  200m: 2:37.54 3895  300m: 4:12.20  47.32  400m: 5:22.62  33.82
6. REBANE Iris 10 Yess 6:10.74 340
50m:  41.08  41.08 150m: 2:18.75  47.92  250m: 3:56.30  48.49  350m: 5:30.14  42.95
100m: 1:30.83  49.75  200m: 3:07.81  49.06  300m: 4:47.19  50.89  400m: 6:10.74  40.60
7. REBANE Mia 10 Yess 6:12.11 336
50m:  40.36  40.36 150m: 2:16.50  46.85  250m: 3:57.30  52.92  350m: 5:33.18  42.72
100m: 1:29.65  49.29 200m: 3:04.38  47.88  300m: 4:50.46  53.16  400m: 6:12.11  38.93
DSQ MARAN Meribel 11  Yess
BaH - Past vertical at turn: independent kicks
Event 20 Men, 400m Medley Open
04/11/2023 - 19:20 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
1. PASHENKOV Anton 06  Tuk 4:50.81 526
50m:  29.50  29.50 150m: 1:40.92  37.75  250m: 3:00.97 4323  350m: 4:18.25  33.00
100m: 1:03.17  33.67 200m: 2:17.74  36.82  300m: 3:45.25  44.28  400m: 4:50.81  32.56
2. VOSOKOVSKI Timo 08  Spordiklubi Fortuna 5:00.35 477
50m: 3111  31.11 150m: 1:44.66  38.05  250m: 3:04.92  43.07  350m: 4:26.13  36.04
100m: 1:06.61 3550  200m: 2:21.85  37.19  300m: 3:50.09  45.17  400m: 5:00.35  34.22
3. PRIKS Robin 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 5:03.51 463
50m:  31.18  31.18 150m: 1:48.86  39.42  250m: 3:12.59 4426  350m: 4:30.22  33.78
100m: 1:09.44 3826  200m: 2:28.33  39.47  300m: 3:56.44  43.85  400m: 5:03.51  33.29
4. KOLOSSOV Matfei 07  Parnu Spordikool 5:13.56 419
50m:  32.09  32.09 150m: 1:50.33  40.66  250m: 3:14.71  44.10  350m: 4:38.30  38.89
100m: 1:09.67 37.58 200m: 2:30.61 40.28 300m: 3:59.41 44.70 400m: 5:13.56 35.26
5. BOIKO Daniel 12 Spordiklubi Garant 6:12.16 251
50m: 38.11 38.11 150m: 2:14.83 47.90 250m: 3:54.18 53.20 350m: 5:31.44 43.37
100m: 1:26.93  48.82 200m: 3:00.98  46.15  300m: 4:48.07 53.89  400m: 6:12.16  40.72
6. BUJANOV Artjom 11  Spordiklubi Garant 6:26.05 225
50m:  41.47 4147 150m: 2:22.23  48.39  250m: 4:06.83  55.92  350m: 5:44.67  44.76
100m: 1:33.84  52.37 200m: 3:10.91  48.68  300m: 4:59.91  53.08  400m: 6:26.05  41.38
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 20, Men, 400m Medley, Open

Rank

7. REPPO Lennart
50m: 46.90 46.90
100m: 1:43.05 56.15

8. VELDEMANN Daniel

50m: 42.60 42.60
100m: 1:39.36 56.76
3 - lll session

150m:
200m:

150m:
200m:

YB

11
2:35.70
3:25.10

11
2:30.49
3:18.20

Yess
52.65 250m: 4:22.72 57.62
49.40 300m: 5:19.46 56.74
Yess
51.13 250m: 4:19.75 1:01.55
47.71 300m: 5:21.09 1:01.34

350m:
400m:

350m:
400m:

Time Pts
6:43.68 196
6:02.99 43.53
6:43.68 40.69
6:50.89 186
6:08.09 47.00
6:50.89 42.80

05/11/2023 - 11:00

Event 21
05/11/2023 - 11:00

Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2023
Rank

2011 and younger

EHA Laurette Ella
RAUDVA Arlene
KOEL Helena

SAAR Renate
PARKEL Karoliina
METSPALU Grete
EELRAND Romi
PODER Britta
KOZLOVA Cathalina
SABRE Eisi

COONOGA~WDNE

[

YOB 2009 - 2010

ROOP Adele
ROASTO Emma
ROOS Aleksandra
MANDMA Hella-Maria
KAARE Sarah Maria
REBANE Mia
RANDLA Kertu Krete
ELLERMAA Teele
SAREV Anette
KABIN Ariane
TERENTJEVA Veronika

COONOG A~WDNE

N
=

YB

11
12
11
12
12
13
11
11
12
13

09
09
10
10
09
10
10
10
09
10
09

Ujumisklubi Briis
Yess
Ujumisklubi Briis
Ujumisklubi Briis
Yess
Yess
Ujumisklubi Briis
Yess
Yess
Yess

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Ujumisklubi Briis

Parnu Spordikool

Parnu Spordikool

Kalevi Ujumiskool

Yess

Ujumisklubi Briis

Keila Swimclub
Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
Ujumisklubi Briis
Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev

Time Pts
3445 393
3481 381
3555 358
38.61 279
3892 273
39.53 260
4179 220
4266 207
43.26 198
43.65 193
30.86 547
3191 495
32.09 487
3259 465
3538 363
36.33 335
3731 309
3759 303
38,58 280
4041 243
4116 230
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 21, Women, 50m Backstroke

Open
1. KAARE Kertu 02  Kalevi Ujumiskool 30.20 584
2. ROOP Adele 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 30.86 547
3. LUHT Nora Lee 08 Tuk 31.64 508
4. ROASTO Emma 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 3191 495
5. ROOS Aleksandra 10  Parnu Spordikool 32.09 487
6. TANNA Sandra 05  Ujumise Spordiklubi 3235 475
7. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10  Parnu Spordikool 3259 465
8. TAEL Katriin 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 3343 430
9. MALING Helena 05  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 34.02 408
10. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 3445 393
11. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 3481 381
12. KAARE Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 35.38 363
13. KOEL Helena 11  Ujumisklubi Briis 3555 358
14. REBANE Mia 10 VYess 36.33 335
15. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 3731 309
16. ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 3759 303
17. BEZKO Liina 06  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 38.13 290
18. SAREV Anette 09  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 38.58 280
19. SAAR Renate 12 Ujumisklubi Briis 3861 279
20. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 38.92 273
21. METSPALU Grete 13  Yess 39.53 260
22. KABIN Ariane 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 4041 243
23. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 4116 230
24. EELRAND Romi 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 4179 220
25. PODER Britta 11  Yess 4266 207
26. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 4326 198
27. SABRE Eisi 13  Yess 4365 193
28. KOSSAREVA Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 57.02 86
Event 22 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
05/11/2023 - 11:06 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
2010 and younger
1. LAURIMAA Mikk 10 MyFitness 30.99 363
2. GROSSBERG Tristan 10  Parnu Spordikool 3204 328
3. MILJAN Sebastian 10  Parnu Spordikool 36.26 226
4. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 37.70 201
5. VELDEMANN Daniel 11  Yess 38,57 188
6. IDNURM Simon 11  Keila Swimclub 39.00 182
7. TIHHANOVSKI Taras 12 Yess 39.65 173
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Aura Open Cup n
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023 t:

Event 22, Boys, 50m Backstroke, 2010 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts
8. RAAK Robert 11  Yess 39.72 172

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. OTT Karl-Eric 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2792 496
2. SIRCHIZIUC Timur 08 Balti 2856 463
3. RANDLA Ralf 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 29.39 425
4. TODIRAS Veaceslav 08 Balti 30.37 385
5. KALJUVEER Hans Herman 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 3191 332
6. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann 09  Parnu Spordikool 3453 262
Open
1. RODERTS Arons 07 RBJSS Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 25.62 642
2. VIIRPUU Jako Joosep 05  TOPi Ujumisklubi 26.37 589
3. SILLASTE Dmitri 07  Parnu Spordikool 27.78 504
4. SOOSAAR Andreas 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 27.83 501
5. OTT Karl-Eric 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 2792 496
6. SALK Joonas 07  Ujumisklubi Briis 28.15 484
7. LAKSBERG Rauno 06  Bird Cherry 2852 465
8. SIRCHIZIUC Timur 08 Balti 2856 463
9. SVIKIS Herberts Kristians 06 RBJSS Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 2895 445
10. JAGUSON Sander 00  Wiru Swim 29.11 438
11. RANDLA Ralf 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 29.39 425
12. TODIRAS Veaceslav 08 Balti 30.37 385
13. LEIB Richard 04 Yess 3047 382
14. LAURIMAA Mikk 10  MyFitness 3099 363
15. KALJUVEER Hans Herman 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 3191 332
16. GROSSBERG Tristan 10  Parnu Spordikool 32.04 328
17. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann 09  Parnu Spordikool 3453 262
18. MILJAN Sebastian 10  Parnu Spordikool 36.26 226
19. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 37.70 201
20. VELDEMANN Daniel 11  Yess 38.57 188
21. IDNURM Simon 11  Keila Swimclub 39.00 182
22. TIHHANOVSKI Taras 12 Yess 39.65 173
23. RAAK Robert 11  Yess 39.72 172
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 23
05/11/2023 - 11:10

Women, 50m Breaststroke

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2023

Rank
2011 and younger

1. MARAN Meribel
2. PAIDRE Sofia
3. KONT Katriin
4. KASEVALI Jette
5. SAHAKYAN Nare
6. METSUR Karolin
7. ALL Annabel
8. KARNER Grete
9. SABRE Eisi
10. EELRAND Romi
11. PODER Britta
12. MARAN Emma
13. VESK Helen
DSQ VARIK Hanna Loore
GA - False Start

YOB 2009 - 2010

REMMELGAS Bianca
ERIK Katre

EHA Charlotte Lukie
KONT Eva

KOIT Susanna
URVAK Berit Helena
KUUSK Sandra
KARASJOVA Valeria

©oNo O~ WNE

®)
=]
@
S

REMMELGAS Bianca
REIDOLF Kirke
ERIK Katre

KOIT Lisete

LUIK Jette Riin
MARAN Meribel
PAIDRE Sofia
SEPP Liisbet

EHA Charlotte Lukie
KONT Katriin
KASEVALI Jette

cCONoU~WNE

[N
=

ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza

YB

11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
13
11
11
14
13
12

09
09
10
10
10
10
09
10
09

09
07
09
08
08
11
11
06
10
12
11

Yess

Ujumisklubi Briis

Yess

Yess

Yess

Ujumisklubi Briis

Yess

Spordiklubi Nord

Yess

Ujumisklubi Briis

Yess

Yess

Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport

MyFitness

Ujumisklubi Briis

Ujumisklubi Briis

Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
MyFitness

Ujumisklubi Briis

Spordiklubi Nord

Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev

MyFitness
Ujumisklubi Briis
Ujumisklubi Briis
MyFitness

Tuk

Yess
Ujumisklubi Briis
Parnu Spordikool
Ujumisklubi Briis
Yess

Yess

Time Pts
3756 430
38.37 404
38.79 391
38.93 387
4124 325
42.07 306
4260 295
4565 240
4751 212
4795 207
4923 191
50.30 179
51.74 164
35.88 494
36.79 458
38.75 392
4321 283
4324 282
4396 268
46.80 222
4933 190
5341 149
35.88 494
36.25 479
36.79 458
37.31 439
3750 432
3756 430
38.37 404
3841 402
38.75 392
3879 391
3893 387
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 23, Women, 50m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
12. SAHAKYAN Nare 11  Yess 4124 325
13. METSUR Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 42.07 306
14. ALL Annabel 11  Yess 4260 295
15. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 4321 283
16. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 43.24 282
17. KOIT Susanna 10 MyFitness 43.96 268
18. KARNER Grete 11  Spordiklubi Nord 45.65 240
19. URVAK Berit Helena 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 46.80 222
20. SABRE Eisi 13  Yess 4751 212
21. EELRAND Romi 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 4795 207
22. PODER Britta 11  Yess 4923 191
23. KUUSK Sandra 10  Spordiklubi Nord 49.33 190
24. MARAN Emma 14 Yess 50.30 179
25. VESK Helen 13  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 51.74 164
26. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 5341 149
27. KOSSAREVA Anna 05 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 590.84 106

DSQ VARIK Hanna Loore 12 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport

GA - False Start
Event 24 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
05/11/2023 - 11:17 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
2010 and younger
1. PRIKS Robin 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 33.83 401
2. KONT Marten 10 Yess 33.85 400
3. PERSIDSKI Markus 10 Tuk 3556 345
4. MIKKER Mikk Johann 10 Tuk 37.08 304
5. SAADI Sten-Mihkel 10 MyFitness 39.37 254
6. MIKSON Robin 10 Keila Swimclub 4183 212
7. IDNURM Simon 11  Keila Swimclub 4365 186
8. TIHHANOVSKI Taras 12 Yess 4383 184
9. VANA Oliver 10  Spordiklubi Nord 43.90 183
10. MASSAKAS Simon 10 VYess 4592 160
11. PARN Mairold 11  Yess 46.99 149
12. MILJUKOV Marten 12 Yess 4763 143
13. REINSOO Maru 12 Yess 48.04 140
DSQ REPPO Lennart 11 Yess

GA - False Start
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 24, Men, 50m Breaststroke

YOB 2008 - 2009

DSQ

DSQ

AROLD Marten Erik
LAHT Gregor
VELDEMANN Dante
SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann
PETENBERG Nikita

ROOSE Ralf
REIVART Kristjan
ALTEBERG Artjom
VOOL Mattias
TIIDUS Jueri Robin
JARV Alver
LAKSBERG Rauno
LINDMA Jakob Matthias
AROLD Marten Erik
PRIKS Robin

KONT Marten

LAHT Gregor
KOLOSSOV Matfei
VELDEMANN Dante
PERSIDSKI Markus
SINIORG Rihard
MIKKER Mikk Johann
SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann
SAADI Sten-Mihkel
PETENBERG Nikita
MIKSON Robin
IDNURM Simon
TIHHANOVSKI Taras
VANA Oliver
MASSAKAS Simon
PARN Mairold
MILJUKQV Marten
REINSOO Maru
RADIONOQV llja

GA - False Start

REPPO Lennart
GA - False Start

09
09
08
09
09

06
06
05
07
05
06
05
09
10
10
09
07
08
10
07
10
09
10
09
10
11
12
10
10
11
12
12
07

11

Paide Ujumisklubi
Tuk
Tuk
Parnu Spordikool
Parnu Spordikool

Tuk

Tuk

Ujumise Spordiklubi
Tuk

Orca Swim Club
Bird Cherry

Bird Cherry

Orca Swim Club
Paide Ujumisklubi
Ujumise Spordiklubi
Yess

Tuk

Parnu Spordikool
Tuk

Tuk

Parnu Spordikool
Tuk

Parnu Spordikool
MyFitness

Parnu Spordikool
Keila Swimclub
Keila Swimclub
Yess

Spordiklubi Nord
Yess

Yess

Yess

Yess

Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev

Yess

32.82
34.12
34.63
37.99
40.36

28.85
29.41
29.93
30.72
3121
31.52
32.32
32.32
32.82
33.83
33.85
34.12
34.39
34.63
35.56
35.81
37.08
37.99
39.37
40.36
41.83
43.65
43.83
43.90
45.92
46.99
47.63
48.04

439
391
373
283
236

646
610
579
535
510
495
460
460
439
401
400
391
381
373
345
338
304
283
254
236
212
186
184
183
160
149
143
140
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 25 Women, 100m Freestyle
05/11/2023 - 11:23

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB
2011 and younger
1. KONT Katriin 12 Yess
50m:  31.83 31.83  100m: 1:06.48  34.65
2. AHMAN Meeri Marii 11  Audentese Spordiklubi
50m: 3378 3378  100m: 1:09.01  35.23
3. KOEL Helena 11  Ujumisklubi Briis
50m: 3346 3346  100m: 1:11.60  38.14
4. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess
50m:  36.26  36.26  100m: 1:15.40  39.14
5. SAAR Renate 12 Ujumisklubi Briis
50m:  36.97  36.97 100m: 1:15.72  38.75
6. PLATO Luisa 11  Ujumisklubi Briis
50m: 37.31 37.31 100m: 1:16.50 39.19
7. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess
50m:  37.93  37.93  100m: 1:18.62  40.69
8. METSPALU Grete 13  Yess
50m:  40.25  40.25  100m: 1:21.38  41.13
9. SABRE Eisi 13  Yess
50m:  40.23  40.23  100m: 1:24.79  44.56
10. MARAN Emma 14 Yess
50m:  40.66  40.66  100m: 1:24.92  44.26
11. VESK Helen 13  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev

50m: 48.63 48.63 100m: 1:38.15 49.52

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Tuk
50m:  28.09 28.09  100m: 58.27  30.18

2. ROOP Adele 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi
50m:  29.15  29.15  100m: 1:00.76  31.61

3. KARJA Karolin 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi
50m:  29.85 29.85  100m: 1:01.03  31.18

4. SIBUL Krete 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi
50m:  29.15  29.15  100m: 1:01.40  32.25

5. ERIK Rika 10 Tuk
50m: 2957 2957  100m: 1:02.64  33.07

6. ROASTO Emma 09  Ujumisklubi Briis

50m: 29.93 29.93 100m: 1:02.88 32.95

Time Pts
1:06.48 431
1:09.01 386
1:11.60 345
1:1540 296
1:15.72 292
1:16.50 283
1:18.62 261
1:21.38 235
1:2479 208
1:2492 207
1:38.15 134

58.27 641
1:00.76 565
1:01.03 558
1:01.40 548
1:02.64 516
1:02.88 510
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Aura Open Cup .
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023 t:-

Event 25, Girls, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank YB Time Pts

7. MUIDRE Marit 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.62 492
50m: 3072 30.72 100m: 1:03.62  32.90

8. ROONI Lenna 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.64 469
50m: 3052 3052 100m: 1:04.64  34.12

9. ROOS Aleksandra 10  Parnu Spordikool 1:04.70 468
50m: 3149  31.49 100m: 1:04.70  33.21

10. METSUR Matrjette 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:07.17 418
50m: 3245 3245  100m: 1:07.17  34.72

11. MANDMA Hella-Maria 10  Parnu Spordikool 1:08.42 396
50m: 3241 3241 100m: 1:08.42  36.01

12. ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 1:1269 330
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:12.69 37.45

13. RANDLA Kertu Krete 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.83 302
50m: 35.70 35.70 100m: 1:14.83 39.13

14. KONT Eva 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:18.79 259
50m: 3743  37.43  100m: 1:18.79  41.36

15. KIMMEL Kaisa-Eva 09  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:18.94 257
50m:  39.36  39.36  100m: 1:18.94  39.58

16. KABIN Ariane 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:2041 244
50m:  37.83  37.83  100m: 1:20.41  42.58

17. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza 10 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:20.69 241
50m:  39.80 39.80  100m: 1:20.69  40.89

18. TAMBET Reti 10  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:20.82 240
50m: 3791 37.91 100m: 1:20.82 4291

19. URVAK Berit Helena 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:2431 211
50m:  39.70  39.70  100m: 1:24.31  44.61

20. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:26.84 193
50m: 4112 4112 100m: 1:26.84  45.72

21. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:30.90 168

50m: 41.98 41.98 100m: 1:30.90 48.92

Open
1. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05  Audentese Spordiklubi 57.27 675
50m: 27.99  27.99 100m:  57.27  29.28
2. ROOS Aurelia 04  Parnu Spordikool 5799 650
50m: 27.76  27.76 100m:  57.99  30.23
3. BAZANOVA Ksenia 09 Tuk 58.27 641
50m: 28.09  28.09 100m:  58.27  30.18
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Aura Open Cup 3
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023 N’
Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

4. ANNUS Isabel 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 59.06 615
50m: 28.53  28.53 100m:  59.06 30.53

5. TAMMIK Laura 05  Parnu Spordikool 1:00.38 576
50m: 29.09  29.09 100m: 1:00.38 31.29

6. HALJASTE Heleriin 07  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.64 569
50m: 29.26  29.26 100m: 1:00.64 31.38

7. ROOP Adele 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.76 565
50m: 29.15  29.15 100m: 1:00.76 31.61

8. KARJA Karolin 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.03 558
50m: 29.85  29.85 100m: 1:01.03 31.18

9. SIBUL Krete 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.40 548
50m: 29.15 29.15 100m: 1:01.40 32.25

10. RAIDMAE Margaret 07 Tuk 1:02.47 520
50m: 30.36  30.36 100m: 1:02.47 32.11

11. ERIK Rika 10 Tuk 1:02.64 516
50m: 2957  29.57 100m: 1:02.64 33.07

12. ROASTO Emma 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:02.88 510
50m: 29.93  29.93 100m: 1:02.88 32.95

13. TEDER Karolin 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.06 505
50m: 30.77  30.77 100m: 1:03.06 32.29

14. MUIDRE Marit 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.62 492
50m: 30.72  30.72 100m: 1:03.62 32.90

15. JAMSA Fiona 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.85 487
50m: 3042 3042 100m: 1:03.85 33.43

16. ROONI Lenna 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.64 469
50m: 30.52  30.52 100m: 1:04.64 34.12

17. ROOS Aleksandra 10  Parnu Spordikool 1:04.70 468
50m: 31.49  31.49 100m: 1:04.70 33.21

18. MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia 08  Parnu Spordikool 1:05.49 451
50m: 31.23  31.23 100m: 1:05.49 34.26

19. TILLEMANN Emma Marie 07  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.57 450
50m: 32.08  32.08 100m: 1:05.57 33.49

20. SMIRNOVA Maria 08  Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:05.96 442
50m: 31.00  31.00 100m: 1:05.96 34.96

21. KONT Katriin 12 Yess 1:06.48 431
50m: 31.83  31.83 100m: 1:06.48 34.65

22. MILLER Sandra 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:06.58 429

50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:06.58 34.53
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank
23. METSUR Marjette

50m: 32.45 32.45 100m:
24. MANDMA Hella-Maria

50m: 32.41 32.41 100m:
25. AHMAN Meeri Marii

50m: 33.78 33.78 100m:
26. KOEL Helena

50m: 33.46 33.46 100m:
27. ELLERMAA Teele

50m: 3524  35.24 100m:
28. RANDLA Kertu Krete

50m: 35.70 35.70 100m:
29. PARKEL Karoliina

50m: 36.26 36.26 100m:
30. SAAR Renate

50m: 36.97 36.97 100m:
31. PLATO Luisa

50m: 37.31 37.31 100m:
32. KOZLOVA Cathalina

50m: 37.93 37.93 100m:
33. KONT Eva

50m: 37.43 37.43 100m:
34. KIMMEL Kaisa-Eva

50m: 39.36 39.36 100m:
35. KABIN Ariane

50m: 37.83 37.83 100m:
36. ZIMOVTSEVA Magdalena Eliza

50m: 39.80  39.80 100m:
37. TAMBET Reti

50m: 37.91 37.91 100m:
38. METSPALU Grete

50m: 40.25 40.25 100m:
39. URVAK Berit Helena

50m: 39.70  39.70 100m:
40. SABRE Eisi

50m: 40.23  40.23 100m:
41. MARAN Emma

50m: 40.66  40.66 100m:

YB

09
1:07.17

10
1:08.42

11
1:09.01

11
1:11.60

10
1:12.69

10
1:14.83

12
1:15.40

12
1:15.72

11
1:16.50

12
1:18.62

10
1:18.79

09
1:18.94

10
1:20.41

10
1:20.69

10
1:20.82

13
1:21.38

09
1:24.31

13
1:24.79

14
1:24.92

Ujumisklubi Briis
34.72

Parnu Spordikool
36.01

Audentese Spordiklubi
35.23

Ujumisklubi Briis
38.14

Keila Swimclub
37.45

Ujumisklubi Briis
39.13

Yess

39.14

Ujumisklubi Briis
38.75

Ujumisklubi Briis
39.19

Yess
40.69

Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
41.36

Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
39.58

Ujumisklubi Briis

42.58

Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev
40.89

Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
42.91

Yess
41.13
Ujumisklubi Briis
44,61

Yess
44.56

Yess
44.26

Time Pts
1:07.17 418
1:08.42 396
1:09.01 386
1:11.60 345
1:1269 330
1:14.83 302
1:1540 296
1:15.72 292
1:16.50 283
1:18.62 261
1:18.79 259
1:1894 257
1:2041 244
1:20.69 241
1:20.82 240
1:21.38 235
1:2431 211
1:2479 208
1:2492 207
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
42. TERENTJEVA Veronika 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:26.84 193
50m: 4112 41.12 100m: 1:26.84  45.72
43. KARASJOVA Valeria 09 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:30.90 168
50m:  41.98  41.98 100m: 1:30.90  48.92
44. VESK Helen 13  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:38.15 134
50m:  48.63  48.63 100m: 1:38.15  49.52
Event 26 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
05/11/2023 - 11:35 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
2010 and younger
1. KONT Marten 10 Yess 57.63 471
50m:  28.00  28.00 100m:  57.63  29.63
2. KOTKIN Luca 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 590.94 418
50m: 2873  28.73 100m:  59.94  31.21
3. BOTSMANOQV Villem 10 Yess 1:01.59 385
50m:  29.33  29.33 100m: 1:01.59  32.26
4. GROSSBERG Tristan 10  Parnu Spordikool 1:05.96 314
50m: 31.57 31.57 100m: 1:05.96 34.39
5. ALTEBERG Andrei 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.46 307
50m: 3144  31.44 100m: 1:06.46  35.02
6. VIIRA Arthur 11  Yess 1:11.18 249
50m:  33.28  33.28 100m: 1:11.18  37.90
7. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 1:12.75 234
50m: 3421 3421 100m: 1:12.75  38.54
8. MILJAN Sebastian 10  Parnu Spordikool 1:12.84 233
50m:  34.38  34.38 100m: 1:12.84  38.46
9. MIKSON Robin 10 Keila Swimclub 1:1528 211
50m: 3598  35.98 100m: 1:15.28  39.30
10. RAAK Robert 11  Yess 1:1533 210
50m: 3553 3553 100m: 1:15.33  39.80
11. LEPIK Johannes 11 Yess 1:16.29 203
50m:  36.03  36.03 100m: 1:16.29  40.26
12. PASHENKOV Matvei 14 Yess 1:18.05 189
50m:  36.68  36.68 100m: 1:18.05  41.37
13. PARN Mairold 11  Yess 1:19.73 177
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:19.73 41.79
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Aura Open Cup .
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023 t:-

Event 26, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 2010 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

14. VANA Oliver 10  Spordiklubi Nord 1:22.79 158
50m:  38.36  38.36 100m: 1:22.79  44.43

15. MILJUKOV Marten 12 Yess 1:23.09 157

50m: 38.93 38.93 100m: 1:23.09 44.16

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. OTT Karl-Eric 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 5460 553
50m:  26.36  26.36  100m:  54.60  28.24

2. VILSON Karl 08 Keila Swimclub 5549 527
50m: 2712 2712  100m: 5549  28.37

3. RANDLA Ralf 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 55.88 516
50m:  27.00 27.00  100m: 55.88  28.88

4. SIRCHIZIUC Timur 08 Balti 56.08 511
50m: 2697  26.97  100m:  56.08  29.11

5. RANNAMAE Ralf 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 56.83 491
50m: 2748  27.48  100m:  56.83  29.35

6. SALUMAA Morris 08  Parnu Spordikool 57.13 483
50m:  27.73  27.73  100m:  57.13  29.40

7. MARRAN Mart Lukas 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 57.83 466
50m: 2778 27.78  100m: 57.83  30.05

8. TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo 08  Parnu Spordikool 58.70 445
50m:  27.86 27.86  100m: 58.70  30.84

9. KAAR Hugo Sebastian 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 58.94 440
50m: 2824 2824  100m:  58.94  30.70

10. GRABOVSCHI Sawa 08 Balti 59.01 438
50m: 2840 2840  100m:  59.01  30.61

11. AROLD Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:00.09 415
50m: 2841 2841  100m: 1:00.09  31.68

12. KALJUVEER Hans Herman 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.42 353
50m: 3023  30.23  100m: 1:03.42  33.19

13. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann 09  Parnu Spordikool 1:05.71 317
50m:  31.81  31.81  100m: 1:05.71  33.90

14. PETENBERG Nikita 09  Parnu Spordikool 1:07.65 291
50m:  33.07 3307  100m: 1:07.65  34.58

15. VATSENKO Aleksandr 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:07.83 288
50m: 3313 3313  100m: 1:07.83  34.70

16. LUIK Rasmus 08  Spordiklubi Nord 1:13.22 229

50m: 33.59 33.59 100m: 1:13.22 39.63
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Aura Open Cup .
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023 t:-

Event 26, Boys, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2008 - 2009

Rank YB Time Pts

17. TOOMEMAGI Ryan 08  Spordiklubi Nord 1:21.08 169
50m: 37.34 37.34 100m: 1:21.08 43.74

Open

1. KESKULA Siim 07  Ujumise Spordiklubi 51.83 647
50m: 24.83  24.83 100m:  51.83 27.00

2. RANNIK Kristo 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 52.38 627
50m: 2512  25.12 100m:  52.38 27.26

3. RODERTS Arons 07 RBJSS Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 52.86 610
50m: 25.47  25.47 100m:  52.86 27.39

4. KAZAREVSKI Nikita 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 5340 592
50m: 2556  25.56 100m:  53.40 27.84

5. SINKARJOV Nikita 06 Keila Swimclub 5458 554
50m: 26.38  26.38 100m:  54.58 28.20

6. OTT Karl-Eric 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 54.60 553
50m: 26.36  26.36 100m:  54.60 28.24

7. MANNA Oskar 07  Ujumise Spordiklubi 5481 547
50m: 26.23  26.23 100m:  54.81 28.58

8. VILSON Karl 08 Keila Swimclub 55.49 527
50m: 2712 2712 100m:  55.49 28.37

9. KAGO Trevor 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 55.54 526
50m: 26.35  26.35 100m:  55.54 29.19

10. SIRK Kris 07  Tuk 55.87 516
50m: 26.42  26.42 100m:  55.87 29.45

11. RANDLA Ralf 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 55.88 516
50m: 27.00  27.00 100m:  55.88 28.88

12. SIRCHIZIUC Timur 08 Balti 56.08 511
50m: 26.97  26.97 100m:  56.08 29.11

13. JAGUSON Sander 00  Wiru Swim 56.25 506
50m: 27.16  27.16 100m:  56.25 29.09

14. SVIKIS Herberts Kristians 06 RBJSS Ridzene-Ziepniekkalns 56.44 501
50m: 26.68  26.68 100m:  56.44 29.76

15. RANNAMAE Ralf 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 56.83 491
50m: 27.48  27.48 100m:  56.83 29.35

16. ISOK Henri 06 Keila Swimclub 56.88 489
50m: 2719  27.19 100m:  56.88 29.69

17. SALUMAA Morris 08  Parnu Spordikool 57.13 483
50m: 2773  27.73 100m:  57.13 29.40

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960 Registered to Yess 05/11/2023 13:12 - Page 56

A.LeCoq AURA

KESKUS

arena
X 2

rLONDON-TARTLUL

1887



Aura Open Cup 3
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023 N’
Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

18. SALK Joonas 07  Ujumisklubi Briis 57.37 477
50m: 27.08  27.08 100m:  57.37 30.29

19. KONT Marten 10 Yess 57.63 471
50m: 28.00  28.00 100m:  57.63 29.63

20. MARRAN Mart Lukas 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 57.83 466
50m: 27.78  27.78 100m:  57.83 30.05

21. TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo 08 Parnu Spordikool 58.70 445
50m: 2786  27.86 100m:  58.70 30.84

22. KAAR Hugo Sebastian 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 58.94 440
50m: 28.24  28.24 100m:  58.94 30.70

23. GRABOVSCHI Sawva 08 Balti 59.01 438
50m: 28.40  28.40 100m:  59.01 30.61

24. KOTKIN Luca 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 59.94 418
50m: 28.73  28.73 100m:  59.94 31.21

25. AROLD Marten Erik 09 Paide Ujumisklubi 1:00.09 415
50m: 2841 2841 100m: 1:00.09 31.68

26. BOTSMANOV Villem 10 Yess 1:01.59 385
50m: 29.33  29.33 100m: 1:01.59 32.26

27. JARVMAGI Richard 07  Parnu Spordikool 1:0241 370
50m: 29.13  29.13 100m: 1:02.41 33.28

28. KALJUVEER Hans Herman 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.42 353
50m: 30.23  30.23 100m: 1:03.42 33.19

29. SAAGPAKK Sass-Johann 09 Parnu Spordikool 1:05.71 317
50m: 31.81 3181 100m: 1:05.71 33.90

30. GROSSBERG Tristan 10  Parnu Spordikool 1:05.96 314
50m: 3157 3157 100m: 1:05.96 34.39

31. ALTEBERG Andrei 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:.06.46 307
50m: 31.44  31.44 100m: 1:06.46 35.02

32. PETENBERG Nikita 09  Parnu Spordikool 1:07.65 291
50m: 33.07  33.07 100m: 1:07.65 34.58

33. VATSENKO Aleksandr 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:07.83 288
50m: 33.13  33.13 100m: 1:07.83 34.70

34. VIIRA Arthur 11  Yess 1:11.18 249
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:11.18 37.90

35. MASSAKAS Simon 10 Yess 1:12.75 234
50m: 3421 3421 100m: 1:12.75 38.54

36. MILJAN Sebastian 10  Parnu Spordikool 1:12.84 233

50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:12.84 38.46
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 26, Men, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
37. LUIK Rasmus 08  Spordiklubi Nord 1:13.22 229
50m: 3359 3359 100m: 1:13.22  39.63
38. MIKSON Rabin 10 Keila Swimclub 1:1528 211
50m: 3598  35.98 100m: 1:15.28  39.30
39. RAAK Robert 11  Yess 1:15.33 210
50m: 3553 3553 100m: 1:15.33  39.80
40. LEPIK Johannes 11  Yess 1:16.29 203
50m:  36.03  36.03 100m: 1:16.29  40.26
41. RADIONOV llja 07  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:17.12 196
50m:  36.37  36.37 100m: 1:17.12  40.75
42. PASHENKOV Matvei 14  Yess 1:18.05 189
50m:  36.68  36.68 100m: 1:18.05  41.37
43. PARN Mairold 11  Yess 1:19.73 177
50m: 37.94 37.94 100m: 1:19.73 41.79
44. TOOMEMAGI Ryan 08  Spordiklubi Nord 1:21.08 169
50m:  37.34  37.34 100m: 1:21.08  43.74
45. VANA Oliver 10  Spordiklubi Nord 1:22.79 158
50m:  38.36  38.36 100m: 1:22.79  44.43
46. MILJUKOV Marten 12 Yess 1:23.09 157
50m:  38.93  38.93 100m: 1:23.09  44.16
Event 27 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
05/11/2023 - 12:05 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
Event 28 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
05/11/2023 - 12:05 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
1. SILLASTE Dmitri 07  Parnu Spordikool 2:17.98 464
50m: 3050  30.50 100m: 1:05.70  35.20 150m: 1:41.18  35.48 200m: 2:17.98  36.80
2. LAURI Silver 07  Tuk 2:21.86 427
50m:  30.14  30.14 100m: 1:06.23  36.09 150m: 1:43.96  37.73 200m: 2:21.86  37.90
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 29
05/11/2023 - 12:08

Women, 100m Medley

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2023

Rank
1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

ROOS Aurelia

50m: 29.97  29.97
TAMMIK Laura

50m: 30.15  30.15
TANKLER Sheril

50m: 31.48  31.48
TEDER Karolin

50m: 32.88  32.88
TAEL Katriin

50m: 33.26  33.26
TILLEMANN Emma Marie
50m: 3539  35.39
MIRANDA- PERALTA Piia
50m: 33.69  33.69
JAMSA Fiona

50m: 34.92  34.92
ERIK Katre

50m: 35.02  35.02
SEPP Liisbet

50m: 36.00  36.00
SMIRNOVA Maria

50m: 36.44  36.44
MALING Helena

50m: 3534 3534
RAUDVA Arlene

50m: 36.29  36.29
REIDOLF Kirke

50m: 37.39  37.39
REBANE Mia

50m: 36.58  36.58
KASEVALI Jette

50m: 39.02  39.02
REBANE Iris

50m: 4112  41.12
SAREV Anette

50m: 37.80  37.80

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

100m:

YB
04  Parnu Spordikool
1:05.89  35.92
05 Parnu Spordikool
1:06.55  36.40
08  Ujumise Spordiklubi
1:08.36  36.88
08  Ujumisklubi Briis
1:11.69 3881
08  Ujumisklubi Briis
1:12.19  38.93
07  Ujumisklubi Briis
1:14.44  39.05
08 Parnu Spordikool
1:14.66  40.97
08  Ujumisklubi Briis
1:15.26  40.34
09  Ujumisklubi Briis
1:15.84  40.82
06  Parnu Spordikool
1:16.36  40.36
08  Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool
1:16.62  40.18
05  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
1:17.33  41.99
12 Yess
1:17.67  41.38
07  Ujumisklubi Briis
1:18.35  40.96
10 Yess
1:20.70 4412
11  Yess
1:21.59 4257
10 Yess
1:24.39 4327
09  Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport
1:25.66  47.86

Time

1:05.89

1:06.55

1:08.36

1:11.69

1:12.19

1:14.44

1:14.66

1:15.26

1:15.84

1:16.36

1:16.62

1:17.33

1:17.67

1:18.35

1:20.70

1:21.59

1:24.39

1:25.66

Pts
630

612

564

489

479

437

433

423

413

405

401

390

385

375

343

332

300

287
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 29, Women, 100m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
19. PARKEL Karoliina 12 Yess 1:27.47 269
50m: 40.38 40.38 100m: 1:27.47 47.09
20. KOZLOVA Cathalina 12 Yess 1:28.37 261
50m: 42.70 42.70 100m: 1:28.37 45.67
21. BEZKO Liina 06  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:28.77 257
50m:  41.96  41.96 100m: 1:28.77  46.81
22. PODER Britta 11  Yess 1:3482 211
50m: 4355 4355 100m: 1:34.82  51.27
Event 30 Men, 100m Medley Open
05/11/2023 - 12:15 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
1. RANNIK Kristo 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 58.54 596
50m:  27.68  27.68 100m:  58.54  30.86
2. KESKULA Siim 07  Ujumise Spordiklubi 58.74 590
50m:  27.21  27.21 100m:  58.74  31.53
3. ALTEBERG Artjom 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.08 551
50m: 2751 2751 100m: 1:00.08  32.57
4. ALOE Robin 00 Keila Swimclub 1:00.94 528
50m: 2832 2832 100m: 1:00.94  32.62
5. SOOSAAR Andreas 06  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:01.90 504
50m: 2843  28.43 100m: 1:01.90  33.47
6. METSA Aap Valter 05 Tuk 1:03.27 472
50m:  29.02  29.02 100m: 1:03.27  34.25
7. LAKSBERG Rauno 06 Bird Cherry 1:03.83 460
50m:  28.86  28.86 100m: 1:03.83  34.97
8. TIIDUS Jueri Robin 07  Orca Swim Club 1:04.52 445
50m:  30.05  30.05 100m: 1:04.52  34.47
9. RANNAMAE Ralf 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.84 439
50m:  29.66  29.66 100m: 1:04.84  35.18
10. PRIKS Robin 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.52 406
50m:  31.31 3131 100m: 1:06.52  35.21
11. AROLD Marten Erik 09  Paide Ujumisklubi 1:07.29 392
50m: 3059 3059 100m: 1:07.29  36.70
12. LINDMA Jakob Matthias 05 Orca Swim Club 1:07.84 383
50m:  31.92  31.92 100m: 1:07.84  35.92
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Aura Open Cup

Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 30, Men, 100m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
13. KOLOSSOV Matfei 07  Parnu Spordikool 1:08.23 376
50m: 3141 3141 100m: 1:08.23  36.82
14. LAURIMAA Mikk 10 MyFitness 1:09.26 360
50m: 3170  31.70 100m: 1:09.26  37.56
15. JARVMAGI Richard 07  Parnu Spordikool 1:14.07 294
50m:  33.89  33.89 100m: 1:14.07  40.18
16. SAADI Sten-Mihkel 10 MyFitness 1:17.49 257
50m:  36.16  36.16 100m: 1:17.49  41.33
17. VATSENKO Aleksandr 08 Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:19.19 240
50m:  37.88  37.88 100m: 1:19.19  41.31
18. VIIRA Arthur 11  Yess 1:24.38 199
50m: 39.64 39.64 100m: 1:24.38 44.74
19. RADIONOQV llja 07  Kohtla-Jarve Spordiselts Kalev 1:25.46 191
50m: 40.03 40.03 100m: 1:25.46 45.43
20. LUIK Rasmus 08  Spordiklubi Nord 1:25.85 189
50m:  40.01  40.01 100m: 1:25.85  45.84
21. PASHENKOV Matvei 14  Yess 1:30.36 162
50m:  40.31 4031 100m: 1:30.36  50.05
Event 31 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
05/11/2023 - 12:21 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
1. KOTSAR Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:2389 673
50m:  29.84  29.84 150m: 1:36.14  33.17  250m: 2:43.57 3379  350m: 3:50.83  33.39
100m: 1:02.97  33.13  200m: 2:09.78  33.64  300m: 3:17.44  33.87  400m: 4:23.89  33.06
2. ANNUS Isabel 08  Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:41.48 554
50m:  30.54  30.54 150m: 1:40.38 3556  250m: 2:53.77  36.75  350m: 4:07.30  36.66
100m: 1:04.82 3428  200m: 2:17.02  36.64  300m: 3:30.64  36.87  400m: 4:41.48  34.18
3. SIBUL Krete 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:41.96 552
50m: 30.51 30.51 150m: 1:40.30 35.79 250m: 2:54.15 37.07 350m: 4:07.61 36.45
100m: 1:0451  34.00  200m: 2:17.08  36.78  300m: 3:31.16  37.01  400m: 4:41.96  34.35
4. KARJA Karolin 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:42.94 546
50m:  31.47  31.47 150m: 1:41.67  35.76  250m: 2:54.56  36.41  350m: 4:08.02  36.50
100m: 1:05.91 34.44 200m: 2:18.15 36.48 300m: 3:31.52 36.96 400m: 4:42.94 34.92
5. MUIDRE Marit 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 4:51.79 498
50m: 31.61 31.61 150m: 1:44.46 37.18 250m: 3:00.20 38.09 350m: 4:15.17 37.53
100m: 1:07.28  35.67 200m: 2:22.11  37.65  300m: 3:37.64  37.44  400m: 4:51.79  36.62

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77960

oo
A.LeCoq

rLONDON-TARTLUL
1887

Registered to Yess

)

KESKUS

05/11/2023 13:12 - Page 61

arena
(E

X 2



Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 4 - 5/11/2023

Event 31, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts
6. MILLER Sandra 08  Ujumisklubi Briis 4:56.14 476
50m: 3212 3212 150m: 1:46.56  38.08  250m: 3:03.30 3821  350m: 4:19.64  37.17
100m: 1:08.48  36.36  200m: 2:25.09  38.53  300m: 3:42.47  39.17  400m: 4:56.14  36.50
7. MARAN Meribel 11  Yess 5:12.45 405
50m:  33.72  33.72 150m: 1:53.81  40.59  250m: 3:14.88  40.52  350m: 4:35.49  38.95
100m: 1:13.22  39.50  200m: 2:34.36  40.55  300m: 3:56.54  41.66  400m: 5:12.45 = 36.96
8. KAARE Sarah Maria 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:12.95 403
100m: 1:13.62 1:13.62 200m: 2:35.23 4159  300m: 3:55.26  39.93
150m: 1:53.64  40.02 250m: 3:15.33  40.10  400m: 5:12.95 1:17.69
9. EHA Laurette Ella 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:16.46 390
50m:  33.69  33.69 150m: 1:55.07  41.60  250m: 3:17.81 4155  350m: 4:39.32  40.39
100m: 1:13.47  39.78  200m: 2:36.26  41.19  300m: 3:58.93  41.12  400m: 5:16.46  37.14
10. METSUR Marjette 09  Ujumisklubi Briis 5:17.26 387
50m: 33.71 33.71 150m: 1:51.68 39.93 250m: 3:13.73 40.66 350m: 4:36.93 41.57
100m: 1:11.75  38.04  200m: 2:33.07 41.39  300m: 3:55.36  41.63  400m: 5:17.26  40.33
11. METSUR Karolin 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:26.73 354
50m: 3544  35.44 150m: 1:57.79 4212 250m: 3:22.96 4295  350m: 4:46.59  41.38
100m: 1:15.67 40.23 200m: 2:40.01 42.22 300m: 4:05.21 42.25 400m: 5:26.73 40.14
12. SAHAKYAN Nare 11  Yess 5:34.98 329
50m:  36.97  36.97 150m: 2:03.00  43.00  250m: 3:29.92 4291  350m: 4:55.42  42.92
100m: 1:20.00  43.03  200m: 2:47.01 4401  300m: 4:12.50 4258  400m: 5:34.98  39.56
13. PLATO Luisa 11 Ujumisklubi Briis 5:35.21 328
50m: 3853 3853 150m: 2:04.36  43.35  250m: 3:30.35 4270  350m: 4:55.09 4231
100m: 1:21.01 42.48 200m: 2:47.65 43.29 300m: 4:12.78 42.43 400m: 5:35.21 40.12
Event 32 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
05/11/2023 - 12:35 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank YB Time Pts
1. VILSON Karl 08 Keila Swimclub 4:09.41 616
50m: 2856  28.56 150m: 1:31.05  31.59  250m: 2:34.44 3154  350m: 3:38.31  31.98
100m:  59.46  30.90  200m: 2:02.90  31.85  300m: 3:06.33  31.89  400m: 4:09.41  31.10
2. LOGINQV Arseni 07  Tuk 4:1496 576
50m:  28.09  28.09 150m: 1:30.99  31.77  250m: 2:36.55  32.84  350m: 3:43.03 3297
100m:  59.22 3113  200m: 2:03.71 3272  300m: 3:10.06  33.51  400m: 4:14.96  31.93
3. PASHENKOV Anton 06  Tuk 4:16.23 568
50m:  27.73  27.73 150m: 1:30.99 3242  250m: 2:36.59 3296  350m: 3:43.64  33.64
100m:  58.57  30.84  200m: 2:03.63  32.64  300m: 3:10.00  33.41  400m: 4:16.23  32.59
4. LESSING Gerd Johan 09  Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:16.25 568
50m:  28.36  28.36 150m: 1:32.00  32.19  250m: 2:37.54  32.80  350m: 3:44.69  33.55
100m:  59.81  31.45  200m: 2:04.74 3274  300m: 3:11.14  33.60  400m: 4:16.25  31.56
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Event 32, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open
Rank YB Time Pts
5. MANNA Oskar 07  Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:26.54 504

200m: 2:10.17 2:10.17 300m: 3:19.70 35.10 400m: 4:26.54 31.92
250m: 2:44.60 34.43 350m: 3:54.62 34.92

6. SALUMAA Morris 08 Parnu Spordikool 4:32.68 471
50m: 3025  30.25  150m: 1:37.47  33.95  250m: 2:47.46 3537  350m: 3:58.75  35.75
100m: 1:03.52  33.27  200m: 2:12.09 3462  300m: 3:23.00 35,54  400m: 4:32.68  33.93

7. PRIKS Robin 10  Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:34.21 463
50m: 3044  30.44  150m: 1:38.40  34.39  250m: 2:48.95 3538  350m: 4:00.33  35.49
100m: 1:0401 3357  200m: 2:13.57 3517  300m: 3:24.84 3589  400m: 4:34.21  33.88

8. KOTKIN Luca 10  Ujumisklubi Briis 4:44.74 414
50m: 3178 3178  150m: 1:46.82  36.82  250m: 3:01.59  37.19  350m: 4:14.30  35.44
100m: 1:10.00  38.22  200m: 2:24.40  37.58  300m: 3:38.86  37.27  400m: 4:44.74  30.44

9. MIKKER Mikk Johann 10  Tuk 4:44.95 413
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:43.06 36.67 250m: 2:57.53 37.18 350m: 4:11.55 36.77
100m: 1:06.39 35.57 200m: 2:20.35 37.29 300m: 3:34.78 37.25 400m: 4:44.95 33.40

10. SINIORG Rihard 07  Parnu Spordikool 4:51.17 387
50m: 33.18 33.18 150m: 1:46.84 36.94 250m: 3:01.93 37.38 350m: 4:16.60  37.18
100m: 1:09.90 36.72 200m: 2:24.55 37.71 300m: 3:39.42 37.49 400m: 4:51.17 34.57
DSQ TALPAS-TALTSEPP Timo 08  Parnu Spordikool
FrA - No touch at turn or finish
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